8/18/2019

Name (Last,
First)

Facer,
Theodore

Qian, Ming
Sheaffer, Kevin
Zhang, Renlin
Mann, Dave
Wicker, Jason
Holst, Jake

Palakovich,
David

Popelas, Brian

Thompson,
Jeffrey

Lis, Jerry
Chen, Andy
Frendo, Joe

Nazaroff,
Justin

Bradshaw, Jae

Fajardo,
Xavier

Taylor, Joe
Brulc, Aaron
Olsen, Randall

Powers,
Jonathan

Harig, Nicholas
Wedge, Jacob

Stallard,
Shawn

Provagna,
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SS
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EX

MA

MA

EX
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IDPA #

A300052

A291980

A379035

A916142

A436738

A824218

A262112

A47402

A173237

A51866

A515733

A136925

A865273

A364156

A53019

A175636

A792388

A270383

A636021

A713024

A933942

A32233

A51257

A995846

Final
Time

180.24

182.67

198.13

207.86

209.98

214.07

214.22

216.08

219.82

223.70

223.83

223.95

224.96

227.47

227.58

227.73

230.57

231.97

232.05

239.42

239.64

241.17

242.57

242.74

RANK

20

21

22

23

24

PD

21

22

31

36

33

31

36

20

22

30

32

16

Penalties
NT PE FP
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
3 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
1 0o 0
1 1 0
0 1 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
1 0 0
0 0o 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0o 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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Overall

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1

17.28(0)

21.09(3)
18.65(0)
17.06(0)
17.28(1)
17.90(2)

18.54(0)

19.37(2)

21.92(0)

22.70(1)

16.81(0)
19.47(1)

15.96(0)

21.71(3)

17.51(0)

28.92(7)

17.05(1)
20.49(1)

20.99(2)

22.72(1)

22.64(3)

23.60(0)

22.86(3)

21.59(3)

2

17.27(0)

16.86(0)
18.09(0)
19.48(0)
24.08(0)
24.22(1)

17.84(1)

20.26(1)

17.78(0)

22.53(1)

18.87(2)
20.53(3)

21.49(0)

24.77(0)

18.80(1)

18.88(1)

20.80(2)
22.25(0)

22.52(2)

24.44(1)

18.57(1)

23.92(3)

24.00(4)

22.13(0)

3

17.45(1)

14.92(0)
17.87(1)
21.74(6)
16.02(1)
16.38(1)

18.08(3)

20.80(2)

18.93(2)

19.45(0)

24.01(1)
30.80(11)

21.35(0)

20.40(0)

21.57(0)

19.57(4)

22.83(5)
23.37(1)

19.28(0)

23.37(1)

19.46(1)

20.28(1)

19.26(1)

21.98(0)

16.01(0)

14.74(0)
15.90(1)
18.17(1)
19.18(2)
18.68(4)

21.27(2)

17.97(0)

19.95(2)

20.01(0)

18.99(1)
17.88(1)

17.75(1)

18.04(0)

20.16(1)

19.56(2)

18.61(3)
20.90(3)

17.86(1)

20.14(0)

20.52(1)

21.93(3)

21.29(2)

21.80(1)

17.66(0)

17.55(0)
23.66(1)
20.00(0)
19.25(0)
30.13(3)

19.85(0)

21.97(0)

21.67(1)

22.61(0)

19.62(2)
20.39(0)

27.76(1)

33.43(1)

21.88(0)

19.50(2)

21.53(1)
21.41(1)

21.29(0)

23.54(0)

23.74(0)

22.69(1)

20.02(0)

25.73(2)

17.39(1)

16.96(0)
17.48(1)
20.05(1)
16.93(0)
18.22(1)

21.82(2)

19.71(0)

19.56(2)

21.29(0)

21.93(5)
19.04(2)

22.72(1)

18.97(1)

20.64(1)

19.14(1)

20.09(2)
21.62(0)

22.18(1)

22.31(1)

26.11(2)

26.27(4)

19.88(0)

22.18(1)

18.46(0)

20.80(3)
19.95(3)
20.25(2)
23.39(4)
22.65(7)

21.01(2)

21.07(0)

25.54(1)

22.57(2)

23.12(5)
26.60(3)

19.76(1)

20.30(1)

25.59(5)

25.63(3)

27.26(8)
27.42(7)

27.77(4)

25.45(3)

26.56(3)

28.04(8)

29.03(7)

26.22(2)

13.73(3)

13.18(0)
19.16(6)
18.43(5)
12.65(0)
13.55(3)

14.12(1)

17.06(2)

18.57(3)

17.73(0)

17.40(4)
15.09(2)

16.02(2)

15.05(0)

17.47(1)

15.32(2)

15.71(3)
16.35(3)

18.97(4)

17.83(2)

18.68(5)

15.02(1)

24.53(6)

20.34(1)

22.53(1)

23.04(0)
24.04(3)
25.95(3)
35.50(12)
26.88(5)

33.19(4)

25.56(2)

27.31(2)

27.28(0)

27.39(2)
26.90(5)

27.83(2)

25.61(1)

30.28(1)

30.06(1)

39.97(6)
28.60(2)

29.17(1)

30.43(2)

31.40(4)

27.53(3)

30.06(5)

29.47(3)

10

16.33(0)

15.84(1)
14.86(0)
17.21(0)
18.21(2)
18.46(2)

19.16(2)

23.76(5)

20.05(3)

19.93(1)

27.25(14)
19.45(5)

28.45(4)

19.39(1)

23.67(3)

20.69(6)

19.47(5)
21.30(2)

22.09(2)

20.34(3)

22.35(2)

23.44(6)

24.18(4)

22.79(3)

1

6.13(0)

7.69(0)
8.47(0)
9.52(3)
7.49(0)
7.00(2)

9.34(1)

8.55(1)

8.54(1)

7.60(0)

8.44(0)
7.80(0)

5.87(0)

9.80(0)

10.01(0)

10.46(2)

7.25(0)
8.26(0)

9.93(0)

8.85(0)

9.61(0)

8.45(0)

7.46(0)

8.51(0)
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Kevin
Han, Luyi
Palmer, Ross

Vanhaverbeck,
Justin

Anthony, Dan
Loxton, James

Schurgin,
Brian

Lindley, Adam

Wicks,
Kenneth

Saveski, Alex
Sievers, Mark
Gokey, Pete

Fendley,
Darrin

Burlew, Adam

Hasselbach,
Don

Warner, Steven
Neal, Roy
Facer, Tristan
Mastro, Aaron
Smith, Rick
Gibson, Jason
Scott, Ray

Gutierrez,
Bryan

Warren, Paul
wild, Jeff

Gauthier,
Joshua

Twigg, Eric
Tison, Lynn

Facer, Thorpe
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A21095

A493637

A918369

A20597

A27148

A48575

A544584

A132032

A230987

A47300

A469351

A276406

A28558

A117614

A10005586

A311484

A19201

A38482

A289469

A41815

A208479

A999284

A129742

A127283

A758738

A838602

A54026

242.89

243.57

244.45

245.88

246.02

246.20

250.25

250.50

250.87

251.35

251.45

251.81

251.98

253.09

253.50

254.96

257.55

259.35

259.91

260.77

262.44

263.37

264.13

264.30

265.37

265.40

266.45

266.96

25

26
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28
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30
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41

42

43
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52

26

20

24

34

33

22

72

50

24

37

23

29

29

24

52

36

31

25

34

33

19.20(0)

24.03(3)

20.54(0)

22.94(4)

26.36(2)

24.26(4)

24.23(4)

19.62(2)

22.03(2)
19.64(1)

25.50(1)

19.18(0)

20.75(1)

24.28(2)

18.03(3)
24.18(1)
19.50(0)
20.35(1)
24.94(1)
18.65(0)

22.61(2)

25.60(3)

21.07(3)

24.11(3)

19.29(0)

25.64(1)
23.83(2)

20.00(0)
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21.62(3)

19.77(1)

23.01(2)

21.48(3)

25.04(4)

20.64(0)

22.49(3)

21.56(1)

23.81(1)
24.09(3)

23.41(1)

24.32(0)

22.77(0)

23.27(1)

24.37(6)
22.64(3)
28.49(5)
18.96(0)
21.14(1)
23.21(1)

24.26(2)

27.32(3)

24.95(1)

21.03(1)

22.61(2)

22.84(1)
19.51(0)

21.29(1)

31.65(12)

19.23(2)

24.42(6)

24.26(3)

19.49(0)

21.08(1)

19.72(2)

22.97(4)

23.75(3)
23.98(0)

20.87(0)

22.94(3)

22.52(1)

25.63(4)

16.43(1)
21.44(3)
28.48(4)
20.86(0)
24.86(1)
21.03(1)

30.12(3)

22.32(2)

20.54(2)

29.59(11)

23.86(2)

22.56(1)
23.11(2)

31.66(10)

19.24(2)

18.07(0)

16.95(0)

21.05(5)

20.19(3)

28.34(3)

19.49(2)

21.27(2)

21.57(1)
22.67(2)

21.11(0)

20.39(0)

25.72(1)

21.55(3)

19.41(4)
24.22(5)
19.44(0)
20.87(2)
20.92(0)
22.94(5)

21.69(1)

19.78(1)

24.31(4)

19.74(2)

20.78(0)

19.57(0)
23.04(0)

20.27(1)

21.72(2)

24.99(0)

27.36(2)

24.02(3)

23.31(2)

24.55(1)

23.50(2)

24.86(2)

27.43(2)
24.25(3)

24.33(0)

23.35(1)

26.59(0)

22.78(0)

32.53(8)
24.88(6)
23.38(2)
23.05(0)
24.87(0)
24.46(0)

22.29(0)

23.44(1)

24.05(1)

21.71(1)

25.24(2)

21.99(1)
27.82(1)

30.75(3)

25.07(0)

21.78(0)

19.74(1)

30.26(6)

25.09(2)

22.03(0)

23.63(4)

21.70(3)

22.10(1)
24.91(1)

26.82(3)

28.40(5)

25.18(1)

24.35(1)

27.17(5)
21.66(2)
22.73(1)
24.73(4)
24.52(1)
21.52(2)

22.88(1)

24.45(2)

20.67(3)

25.76(3)

28.88(8)

23.16(2)
22.81(2)

21.17(1)

33.44(1)

32.79(8)

29.23(0)

24.51(1)

28.32(6)

29.62(2)

30.87(9)

41.48(8)

24.98(2)
29.17(6)

26.21(0)

26.37(4)

28.53(3)

27.37(1)

30.61(15)
26.97(9)
32.79(7)
33.31(6)
29.45(7)
39.23(4)

29.66(6)

30.78(5)

41.37(16)

27.13(3)

43.66(6)

42.13(4)
30.74(3)

44.44(7)

16.67(0)

21.87(1)

14.29(2)

14.89(1)

19.38(6)

18.01(2)

14.79(1)

17.05(1)

17.92(0)
20.42(3)

22.48(3)

17.51(2)

16.97(1)

20.17(2)

16.73(4)
20.16(7)
17.08(0)
20.93(7)
22.38(3)
17.76(1)

19.05(3)

20.06(1)

20.46(4)

22.52(6)

16.32(0)

20.49(5)
16.03(3)

14.91(2)

29.34(5)

28.30(3)

30.45(4)

33.94(4)

25.69(1)

27.45(1)

40.24(12)

30.23(8)

29.99(2)
28.21(1)

29.01(2)

35.39(3)

31.84(2)

29.78(2)

36.33(17)
32.08(4)
32.61(4)
32.73(3)
29.51(1)
34.24(7)

33.54(5)

33.76(4)

33.18(10)

28.33(2)

31.33(5)

35.81(7)
42.77(12)

37.69(5)

17.51(1)

25.95(2)

24.42(5)

20.74(3)

26.55(7)

21.62(4)

23.72(6)

18.98(4)

25.73(4)
25.35(5)

24.94(4)

23.10(2)

19.97(2)

23.86(5)

21.02(7)
26.33(8)
22.33(1)
33.56(13)
28.03(8)
25.21(7)

26.77(5)

24.10(1)

23.43(6)

34.43(2)

23.14(5)

22.43(3)
27.48(9)

17.45(3)

7.43(0)

6.79(0)

14.04(2)

7.79(1)

6.60(0)

8.60(0)

7.57(1)

10.78(1)

11.56(0)
8.66(0)

6.77(0)

10.86(0)

11.14(0)

10.05(1)

10.87(2)
10.40(2)
10.72(0)
10.00(1)
9.29(0)
12.52(1)

9.57(1)

11.76(1)

10.10(2)

9.95(2)

10.26(1)

8.78(0)
9.31(0)

7.33(0)
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Dekreek, Zane
Boruta, Nick

Sollinger,
James

Hilton, John

Nakagawa,
Kiyokazu

Bailey, Michael
Boruta, Mark
Handlon, Colin
Kimble, Stacy

Schilz,
Timothy

Hockman,
Steve

Sims, Zack
White, Ed

Mckuhen,
Vince

Taylor, Andrew
Villing, Jon
Ma, Marson
Salai, Dan
Huang, Kenny

Bunch,
Timothy

Skidmore,
Zach

Kryder, Kevin
Crum, Cody
Jacob, Michael
Fast, Steve
Slattery, Jasen

Applegate,
Tim

Lemmon, Chris
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A908907
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A28890

A36769

267.58
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275.02

275.83
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278.39

278.69

282.58

283.74
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288.99
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294.63
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22

36

37

31

46

31

39

26

74

42

25

40

31

49

52

23

23

29

42

37

48

36

M

48

38

39

23.60(1)

27.28(2)

21.31(0)

22.24(0)

22.55(1)

19.27(3)
27.69(5)
30.38(10)

21.29(2)

26.06(0)

32.31(8)

23.35(1)

24.36(3)

26.45(1)

25.56(3)
21.70(2)
23.52(2)
22.26(2)

26.26(0)

24.13(3)

24.87(4)

31.01(7)
23.20(3)
21.76(0)
23.44(2)

19.52(0)

28.50(3)

24.01(2)
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22.25(1)

28.06(3)

20.78(2)

28.18(2)

23.22(2)

21.70(3)
24.46(1)
21.11(3)

22.35(2)

24.72(2)

20.01(3)

28.01(8)

27.98(4)

25.05(3)

25.98(1)
25.20(2)
25.77(3)
22.69(0)

25.11(1)

23.09(0)

20.74(1)

24.47(5)
28.74(6)
25.39(0)
25.04(7)

30.11(7)

21.02(2)

27.05(1)

25.06(1)

22.99(3)

29.91(2)

26.38(1)

26.96(4)

26.36(6)
31.01(4)
24.30(5)

23.62(0)

26.14(2)

32.41(15)

24.70(1)

23.97(3)

20.72(1)

24.70(1)
31.14(10)
25.00(5)
28.62(4)

25.19(3)

24.11(2)

28.18(4)

22.33(1)
22.82(2)
24.69(1)
22.27(4)

33.56(11)

26.36(4)

24.89(3)

21.47(0)

17.00(0)

23.89(3)

22.49(1)

20.33(0)

25.25(6)
22.08(4)
20.05(1)

20.21(0)

21.53(0)

22.73(4)

23.36(1)

23.08(2)

24.42(4)

24.80(2)
27.62(6)
19.73(2)
24.82(1)

20.95(0)

28.60(3)

21.53(1)

24.96(2)
23.25(2)
22.40(1)
21.40(0)

35.09(2)

23.33(2)

21.35(1)

25.56(1)

25.08(2)

28.24(2)

27.19(0)

30.36(1)

24.38(2)
28.17(0)
23.31(0)

30.03(1)

27.53(0)

26.34(5)

25.04(3)

30.11(1)

25.60(2)

29.50(3)
25.89(3)
30.40(2)
29.75(1)

33.77(1)

31.28(3)

24.09(0)

27.30(2)
31.81(0)
26.35(0)
27.77(0)

30.75(4)

25.26(1)

28.73(4)

26.54(0)

26.67(4)
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Clute, David

Nunez, Steve
Rathbun, Bill
Brown, Ed

O’ Neill, Greg

Kerr,
Christopher

Crite, Darin

Macklem,
Trevor

Ng, Sin
Carter, Ryan
Manning, Colin

Zukowski,
Michael

DeVine,
Steven

Austin, Earl
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SSP
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SS

SS

A296308

A524878

A948298

A293269

A18106

A1004576

A439650

A12214

A210816

CL117

A731456

A865252

A14507

A36528

A1003366

A41574

A809508

A285528

A973656

A318023

A317864

A339511

A23185

F01307

A190089

A548910

A17687

342.03

342.79

343.79

344.93

345.18

346.75

348.02

348.40

348.93

349.48

351.42

352.09

352.31

354.52

354.87

355.66

356.90

357.30

358.96

359.06

359.77

360.84

362.99

363.06

364.27

365.17

368.87

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

48

33

59

52

55

35

30

39

44

45

41

30

54

69

62

24

38

38

74

99

35

78

70

75

74

37

36.21(3)

27.13(2)

24.55(2)

26.93(5)

25.62(2)

40.12(2)

28.14(0)

27.07(3)

30.08(3)

31.63(4)

31.06(2)

26.69(5)

35.09(3)

28.08(6)
25.65(2)
28.43(6)
34.60(0)

41.91(6)

31.01(1)

25.20(2)

25.38(1)

26.46(1)
30.83(8)

29.27(3)

33.54(7)

26.07(0)

34.20(1)
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36.10(5)

32.57(0)

29.27(0)

30.05(2)

27.03(3)

27.58(0)

29.74(0)

31.45(3)

35.40(1)

25.74(0)

39.30(2)

27.72(1)

26.28(3)

31.46(2)
44.24(14)
28.48(1)
31.68(0)

32.04(6)

38.73(2)

31.54(5)

25.41(1)

42.34(5)
27.69(3)

35.60(10)

40.70(15)

42.01(15)

30.03(3)

39.34(8)

35.42(5)

26.49(3)

27.08(2)

38.27(3)

28.59(0)

28.86(4)

29.54(2)

26.39(0)

32.03(2)

30.79(4)

33.9909)

29.98(4)

26.44(3)
34.22(8)
34.81(10)
40.03(4)

30.80(10)

29.03(2)

26.62(3)

35.46(7)

31.02(1)
24.56(4)

28.58(5)

35.10(3)

43.84(8)

29.84(3)

29.14(2)

29.47(2)

38.43(4)

27.81(1)

30.41(6)

28.59(2)

28.12(0)

30.38(2)

35.11(11)

27.10(1)

26.37(0)

25.38(0)

27.89(0)

31.30(6)
27.05(3)
26.84(0)
39.14(12)

32.38(2)

27.83(0)

40.71(13)

32.60(9)

33.52(2)
29.41(3)

27.23(4)

27.59(5)

32.00(5)

30.00(3)

31.67(4)

44.89(1)

33.30(1)

37.37(1)

29.70(3)

32.87(0)

35.78(2)

39.81(1)

39.82(0)

34.68(1)

31.75(0)

35.07(0)

41.48(1)

31.25(2)
34.72(2)
32.57(1)
34.06(0)

31.10(0)

46.83(1)

38.75(4)

33.94(3)

34.80(2)
36.54(0)

48.20(5)

31.82(4)

33.07(3)

44.66(0)

26.00(0)

36.79(1)

37.94(7)

41.35(5)

27.93(3)

36.25(1)

30.00(1)

37.38(3)

34.58(2)

32.34(4)

36.56(5)

31.90(2)

31.98(2)

32.88(5)
30.34(4)
31.70(4)
33.69(0)

29.86(3)

27.78(1)

34.44(9)

28.63(3)

30.88(3)
33.68(1)

35.70(5)

33.32(7)

33.80(3)

36.56(1)

41.60(10)

33.01(4)

37.80(10)

38.05(9)

37.86(8)

35.83(2)

45.36(7)

38.97(4)

40.61(8)

44.56(4)

38.27(8)

57.33(19)

40.71(2)

49.60(10)
49.38(14)
43.84(9)
36.58(3)

50.63(5)

39.47(8)

46.47(11)

42.24(10)

47.74(13)
60.78(21)

49.37(6)

46.39(7)

46.69(12)

47.94(9)

20.18(2)

24.55(5)

23.47(6)

24.37(3)

26.35(3)

24.19(2)

30.93(8)

23.32(1)

27.17(7)

22.99(5)

26.08(1)

33.59(1)

28.12(3)

28.97(6)
19.74(1)
27.39(4)
25.61(1)

24.74(2)

28.41(5)

25.10(5)

22.11(6)

27.05(2)
25.11(6)

19.18(3)

23.07(4)

20.44(4)

22.92(0)

39.95(8)

32.99(3)

38.62(7)

45.86(10)

47.27(10)

48.83(4)

40.77(5)

41.51(4)

42.43(3)

50.67(15)

40.71(7)

40.69(1)

47.72(3)

48.35(7)
48.22(16)
51.51(9)
43.26(3)

38.76(1)

44.15(9)

49.67(13)

58.65(45)

45.28(4)
39.53(8)

35.47(5)

46.69(13)

47.18(17)

44.70(9)

30.96(5)

34.61(9)

39.72(17)

37.08(14)

35.46(13)

33.17(1)

38.02(6)

28.61(5)

26.21(4)

36.63(8)

31.35(9)

26.93(3)

32.34(8)

33.78(4)
27.71(5)
37.95(16)
27.80(1)

34.45(3)

30.77(9)

29.35(8)

42.91(13)

27.65(2)
44.50(22)

41.29(20)

31.53(9)

27.14(6)

34.98(6)

10.88(1)

11.36(1)

14.20(2)

8.98(0)

19.28(1)

10.73(0)

12.30(2)

20.36(2)

11.13(0)

11.11(0)

19.18(7)

12.80(0)

10.72(1)

12.41(3)
13.60(0)
12.14(2)
10.45(0)

10.63(0)

14.95(0)

11.21(1)

12.44(1)

14.10(0)
10.36(2)

13.17(4)

14.52(1)

12.93(1)

13.04(2)
6/26
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Keathley, John

Zimmerman,
Dave

Aquino,
Christopher

Catalano,
Michael

Patton, Tom

Wilson, G.
BRENT

Barczak,
Richard

Elvir, Rafael
Rabine, Ron
Cadilac, Delvin
Westphal, Eric
Johnson, Ed

Porter,
Alexander

Shafe, Steve

Hamilton,
Kevin

Roznowski,
Ken

Daniels, Roy
Wisler, Andrew
Nelson, Mark
Fillion, John

Smith Jr,
William

Patton, Matt
Moore, David
Lorang, Stan

Jonatzke,
Kevin

Roznowski,
Ann

Stuart, Bruce
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376.76
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385.09

391.47
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392.79

393.04
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177
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48

70

86
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53
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35
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53
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45
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55

Al

61

112

68
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27

34.89(2)

28.97(4)

28.92(5)

39.32(5)

31.46(4)

35.22(10)

41.43(4)

32.02(7)
34.26(5)
30.26(1)
33.27(5)

38.82(5)

34.86(3)

39.61(3)

35.33(4)

29.47(4)

35.78(8)
31.68(9)
37.22(1)

36.19(4)

35.28(5)

34.25(4)
29.07(2)

40.59(6)

36.32(5)

36.05(6)

38.25(2)
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36.95(0)

34.24(4)

31.92(6)

30.94(4)

30.25(1)

37.36(6)

39.59(5)

34.79(7)
35.07(7)
31.70(4)
43.70(15)

40.95(9)

34.13(8)

34.20(2)

31.65(2)

31.44(4)

42.26(17)
44.14(15)
30.76(2)

37.07(2)

36.04(2)

31.14(5)
34.50(6)

31.42(3)

53.39(12)

36.60(3)

36.89(0)

32.24(7)

29.08(4)

41.71(14)

30.39(3)

31.49(6)

33.48(6)

41.34(2)

24.09(1)
40.02(10)
34.89(4)
31.45(6)

32.00(2)

33.90(5)

38.44(9)

32.97(7)

34.68(8)

30.82(9)
36.44(14)
38.94(9)

35.13(3)

36.30(6)

31.14(2)
31.60(7)

36.34(7)

39.93(10)

35.96(2)

44.37(4)

31.98(3)

33.94(8)

29.84(4)

29.84(2)

29.66(3)

32.22(10)

30.31(2)

29.67(4)
32.11(5)
34.59(2)
30.34(4)

34.41(7)

35.33(5)

32.92(3)

30.78(4)

30.47(3)

38.99(15)
31.40(8)
35.60(1)

33.62(1)

31.97(1)

33.43(1)
33.61(1)

33.02(4)

29.30(2)

36.40(4)

37.98(1)

36.30(2)

48.20(3)

39.61(7)

39.14(3)

52.19(2)

38.64(3)

36.12(1)

39.07(7)
37.17(2)
54.07(3)
34.15(3)

36.31(2)

42.73(6)

38.65(2)

36.24(1)

30.64(1)

40.59(5)
34.06(3)
35.89(0)

42.18(0)

43.38(11)

56.82(4)
38.43(9)

34.59(2)

41.45(4)

43.74(5)

39.37(1)

44.05(6)

31.66(2)

32.89(6)

40.89(12)

32.85(5)

36.39(3)

38.22(2)

39.15(6)
30.89(2)
36.98(4)
41.46(9)

42.69(3)

36.59(6)

37.06(2)

35.06(6)

40.56(2)

33.89(6)
39.44(8)
39.44(1)

33.93(4)

40.24(2)

34.50(8)
41.48(9)

39.75(7)

36.81(8)

44.04(7)

41.30(2)

36.42(4)

41.05(13)

47.46(13)

50.57(12)

44.54(4)

34.90(6)

41.61(8)

46.35(11)
38.94(6)
39.58(6)

46.17(10)

42.54(4)

43.53(13)

47.89(9)

47.84(2)

55.36(7)

49.73(25)
41.95(18)
45.46(7)

49.05(10)

48.92(8)

55.22(14)
61.29(25)

54.58(12)

41.38(11)

53.21(19)

48.79(7)

21.89(4)

26.46(5)

30.3509)

27.86(3)

28.62(3)

27.31(4)

24.77(2)

38.37(18)
43.09(2)
23.67(1)
25.83(8)

22.39(2)

28.26(3)

29.89(4)

30.74(3)

30.00(2)

27.89(11)
24.92(6)
41.76(13)

23.89(2)

24.34(4)

31.49(3)
28.87(8)

25.55(3)

30.32(6)

33.39(5)

31.47(0)

49.98(12)

56.56(19)

48.09(12)

38.22(4)

47.52(10)

42.79(11)

47.95(4)

43.30(9)
43.18(2)
51.24(6)
43.55(8)

45.34(7)

41.55(3)

47.03(2)

45.30(2)

41.27(9)

48.98(9)
51.35(21)
52.07(9)

53.49(12)

54.39(15)

51.37(11)
58.62(20)

44.73(10)

49.90(14)

52.80(12)

54.40(6)

35.26(8)

35.25(8)

34.67(8)

34.25(8)

37.53(12)

42.01(21)

29.57(5)

47.62(22)
39.53(9)
40.06(19)
46.26(17)

43.95(1)

44.24(17)

32.61(6)

53.58(28)

52.34(26)

37.62(18)
44.78(22)
31.86(7)

43.22(16)

42.79(13)

34.50(7)
37.90(17)

56.43(11)

42.15(15)

31.95(6)

35.11(4)

13.30(0)

11.20(0)

11.30(2)

16.46(7)

12.86(3)

19.63(8)

11.35(0)

9.85(1)
10.83(0)
14.43(3)
15.35(3)

12.98(3)

17.67(0)

14.74(1)

15.37(2)

18.80(1)

10.30(1)
17.22(2)
11.72(1)

16.39(1)

16.37(4)

16.29(2)
16.63(8)

15.07(3)

12.92(0)

14.32(2)

13.17(0)
7126
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Vanhavermaat,
Jeffrey

Pickett, Eldred
Sears, Daniel
Gibbs, Richard
O'neil, Mark
Varley, Mike

Panyard,
James

Breutigam,
Mike

Harding, Scott
Nebus, Jerry
Price, Bob
Skaff, Tom
Clever, Rick

Hockman,
Heidi

Johnston,
Benny

Skaff, Diana

Joubert,
Gerald

Beck Jr,
Robert

Roznowski,
Kristi

Facer, Molly
Joyce, James

Porter, Pamela

Name (Last, First)
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SSP

ccp
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SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

ESP
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SSP

SSP
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SSP

cbp

SSP
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MM

MM

MM

MM

SS
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MM

MM
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NV

MM

NV

MM

MM

NV

Sheaffer, Kevin

Mann, Dave
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A306650

A368634

A1003188

A53376

A19574

A514406

A19459

CA426702

A462792

A492189

A948563

A279727

A140185

A970836

A480968

A349321

A1002223

A762074

A754707

A895222

A56257

A453736

IDPA #

A379035

A436738

423.80 191
427.89 192
431.38 193
435.56 @ 194
441.25 195
443.78 196
448.00 197
451.48 198
456.13 199
460.60 = 200
462.29 201
468.65 202
483.56 = 203
485.43 = 204
494.63 205
517.25 @ 206
528.92 207
566.22 | 208
613.32 | 209
631.68 | 210
640.04 | 211
749.70 | 212
Final
Time RANK | PD
198.13 1
209.98 2

22

71 2 1
85 0 4
62 4 1
89 0 0
72 3 1
102 3 0
35 0 0
40 2 1
127 2 1
63 4 2
46 1 0
66 2 1
87 2 0
71 0 0
50 0 6
91 0 1
71 2 2
88 1 0
212 0 0
105 4 0
74 0 2
151 | 2 2
Penalties
NT | PE FP
0 1 0
1 1 0
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0 0 34.81(7)  46.03(11) = 32.63(5) @ 28.27(0) = 42.31(0) = 41.39(4) = 56.39(6) = 17.39(0) @ 56.19(16) = 50.53(20)
0 0 36.14(3) = 30.07(3) | 40.03(7) @ 44.26(14) = 37.02(0) = 41.90(7) = 35.21(2) = 31.21(3) @ 70.70(23) @ 48.41(22)
0 0 36.62(6)  36.11(6) | 49.86(4) = 34.96(6) = 43.51(0) = 37.64(1) = 40.35(33) = 30.91(1) @ 64.19(18) @ 41.85(14)
0 0 36.33(6)  46.76(10) = 35.05(8) | 40.01(15) = 43.88(1) = 49.34(8) = 41.78(8) = 33.68(8) = 51.34(9) | 44.11(15)
0 0 34.89(4)  39.75(1) | 35.18(4) = 43.95(6) = 40.82(2) | 48.43(11)  43.03(12) = 32.85(2) @ 65.28(10) @ 44.27(19)
0 0 38.00(3) | 42.91(4) = 40.07(5) @ 34.22(2) = 40.63(3) | 40.11(8)  51.86(21) 31.40(6) @ 57.30(23)  50.86(23)
0 0 39.34(0)  42.52(2) @ 35.24(3) @ 34.59(3) = 45.83(0) = 50.24(3)  52.21(10) = 32.32(3) = 53.29(3) = 50.40(8)
0 0 39.68(6)  43.94(0) = 42.75(2) @ 55.25(0) = 47.01(4) | 42.11(2) @ 49.83(10) = 33.70(0) = 44.13(2) | 38.06(13)
0 0 33.48(4) | 70.39(53) | 42.32(10) = 30.19(1) = 44.91(1) | 38.46(5) @ 56.60(15) = 24.97(2) @ 43.97(11) | 50.89(22)
0 0 35.01(4)  46.80(6) = 50.78(9) | 45.36(12) = 45.82(1) = 44.59(4) = 51.09(7) @ 31.77(4) = 54.64(6) @ 38.77(10)
0 0 47.57(4)  43.04(1)  36.61(4) 41.58(2) | 53.55(1) | 40.56(1) = 48.10(7) | 47.78(17) 46.69(0) = 43.95(8)
0 0 35.67(4)  44.12(6) | 40.19(9) = 40.29(3) = 46.37(1) = 54.11(5)  50.78(10) = 33.23(7) @ 72.97(14) = 38.64(7)
0 0 38.60(4)  45.85(4) | 52.27(3) | 49.52(11) = 39.94(1) | 52.72(8) @ 42.27(13) = 40.50(7) @ 56.92(14) @ 47.83(20)
0 0 47.21(6) = 43.57(5) @ 50.46(6) = 42.77(2) | 46.38(3) = 44.52(4) @ 61.74(18) | 31.82(6) @ 53.97(6) @ 46.89(12)
0 0 43.56(2) = 47.50(1) | 61.04(12) = 49.58(1) | 48.02(1) = 46.72(5) @ 46.98(7) @ 27.57(1) @ 64.36(13) @ 45.23(7)
0 0 45.48(5) @ 43.27(4) 45.51(6) @ 44.58(6) | 64.68(10) = 44.72(5) @ 55.98(10) | 36.27(9) @ 63.93(21) @ 52.90(14)
0 0 39.92(1) | 50.80(7) @ 45.20(5) @ 36.92(1) = 56.14(1) = 50.36(0)  63.17(17) 41.78(15)  71.51(15) = 46.07(8)
0 0 50.24(4)  47.30(16) @ 61.21(13) = 40.38(4) = 60.14(1) = 73.26(7)  60.21(13) = 43.89(6) = 52.84(7) | 50.57(14)
0 0 49.17(9) | 56.29(18)  54.87(20)  45.72(10) | 64.48(12) @ 49.69(14) 82.60(45) | 49.82(16)  73.01(29)  68.25(36)
0 0 49.91(8) = 55.26(6) = 46.55(4) = 59.45(6) | 71.44(6) | 64.77(10) 83.83(21) | 35.88(2) @ 65.00(7) @ 71.68(28)
0 0 45.13(1) | 71.14(2) = 52.87(2) = 57.46(1) | 58.47(2) @ 51.09(3) @ 70.90(17) | 47.13(15)  77.87(14) @ 61.93(15)
0 0 | 79.39(17)  63.41(3) @ 66.38(7) = 56.20(0) | 106.95(51) 77.30(14) = 70.59(9) @ 44.80(7) @ 82.91(10) 74.84(32)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Master
Final Stage Time (Points Down)
FTDR 1 2 6 7 8 9 10 1
0 18.65(0) = 18.09(0) = 17.87(1) = 15.90(1) = 23.66(1) = 17.48(1)  19.95(3) 19.16(6) 24.04(3) 14.86(0) 8.47(0)
0 17.28(1) = 24.08(0) 16.02(1) = 19.18(2) 19.25(0) 16.93(0) 23.39(4) 12.65(0) 35.50(12) 18.21(2) = 7.49(0)

17.86(2)

12.94(1)
15.38(3)
13.28(1)
12.80(1)

16.42(4)

12.02(0)

15.02(1)

19.95(3)
15.97(0)
12.86(1)
12.28(0)

17.14(2)

16.10(3)

14.07(0)

19.93(1)

27.05(1)

26.18(3)

19.42(3)

27.91(7)
46.05(2)

26.93(1)
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Holst, Jake A262112 | 21422 3 18 0 | 0 | O 0 18.54(0) | 17.84(1) | 18.08(3) | 21.27(2) | 19.85(0) | 21.82(2) & 21.01(2) | 14.12(1) | 33.19(4) | 19.16(2) | 9.34(1)

Palakovich, David =~ A47402  216.08 4 5.0 0 O 0 19.37(2) = 20.26(1) = 20.80(2) @ 17.97(0) 21.97(0) = 19.71(0) = 21.07(0) = 17.06(2) = 25.56(2) = 23.76(5) = 8.55(1)

Chen, Andy A136925 22395 5 33 1 1 0 0 | 19.47(1) 20.53(3) 30.80(11) 17.88(1) = 20.39(0) = 19.04(2) @ 26.60(3) = 15.09(2) = 26.90(5) @ 19.45(5) = 7.80(0)
Taylor, Joe A792388 23057 6 3 1 0 0 0 | 17.05(1) 20.80(2) 22.83(5) 18.61(3) 21.53(1)  20.09(2) 27.26(8) @ 15.71(3) @ 39.97(6) = 19.47(5) @ 7.25(0)
Brulc, Aaron A270383 23197 7 20 0 O O 0 | 20.49(1) 22.25(00) 23.37(1) @ 20.90(3) @ 21.41(1) @ 21.62(0) @ 27.42(7) = 16.35(33) = 28.60(2) @ 21.30(2) = 8.26(0)

Harig, Nicholas | A933942  239.64 8 22 0 0 0 0 | 22.64(3) 18.57(1)  19.46(1) = 20.52(1) 23.74(0)  26.11(2) 26.56(3) @ 18.68(5) = 31.40(4) = 22.35(2) = 9.61(0)

Smith, Rick A38482 | 259.91 9 23 0 0 O 0 24.94(1) = 21.14(1) = 24.86(1) = 20.92(0) = 24.87(0) = 24.52(1) | 29.45(7) @ 22.38(3) = 29.51(1) = 28.03(8) @ 9.29(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK ' PD  NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Bradshaw, Jae A53019 227.58 1 13 0 0 0 0 17.51(0) 18.80(1) = 21.57(0) = 20.16(1) = 21.88(0) = 20.64(1) = 25.59(5) = 17.47(1) = 30.28(1) @ 23.67(3) @ 10.01(0)

Powers, Jonathan A713024 23942 2 14 0 0 0 O | 22.72(1) 24.44(1) @ 23.37(1) = 20.14(0) @ 23.54(0) @ 22.31(1) 25.45(3) 17.83(2) @ 30.43(2) = 20.34(3) @ 8.85(0)
Provagna, Kevin A995846 | 24274 3 16 0 0 0 0 | 21.59(3)  22.13(0) @ 21.98(0) = 21.80(1) = 25.73(2) @ 22.18(1) = 26.22(2) = 20.34(1) @ 29.47(3) = 22.793) @ 8.51(0)

Vanhaverbeck, Justin = A493637  244.45 4 24 3 1 0 0 20.54(0) = 23.01(2) | 24.42(6) 16.95(0) 27.36(2) | 19.74(1) 29.23(0) 14.29(2) 30.45(4) @ 24.42(5) @ 14.04(2)

Lindley, Adam A48575 25025 5 46 1 0 0 0 | 24.23(4) 22.493) 19.722) 19.492) 23.50(2) @ 23.63(4) = 30.87(9)  14.79(1) 40.24(12) 23.72(6) = 7.57(1)
Burlew, Adam A276406 25198 6 12 0 0 0 0 | 20.75(1) 22.77(0) @ 22.52(1) @ 25.72(1) @ 26.59(0) @ 25.18(1) 28.53(3) = 16.97(1) | 31.84@2) = 19.97(2) | 11.14(0)
Hasselbach, Don A28558  253.09 7 22 0 0 O 0 | 24.28@2) 23.27(1) 25.63(4) @ 21.55(3) 22.78(0) @ 24.35(1) = 27.37(1) @ 20.17(2) = 29.78(2) @ 23.86(5) @ 10.05(1)
Warner, Steven A117614 25350 8 72 2 0 0 0 | 18.03(3) 24.37(6) 16.43(1) 19.41(4) 32.53(8) @ 27.17(5) 30.61(15) 16.73(4)  36.33(17) = 21.02(7) @ 10.87(2)
Facer, Tristan A311484 25755 9 24 0 1 0 0 | 19.50(0) 28.49(5) 28.48(4) @ 19.44(0) 23.38(2) @ 22.73(1) 32.79(7) @ 17.08(0) = 32.61(4) = 22.33(1) @ 10.72(0)
Scott, Ray A41815 26244 10 29 1 0 0 0 | 22.61(2) 24.26(2) 30.12(3) @ 21.69(1) = 22.29(0) @ 22.88(1) = 29.66(6) = 19.05(3) = 33.54(5) @ 26.77(5) = 9.57(1)
wild, Jeff A129742 26430 11 3 0 0 0 0 | 2411(3) 21.03(1)  29.59(11)  19.74Q2) 21.71(1) 25.76(3) = 27.13(3) @ 22.52(6) = 28.33(2) @ 34.43(2) = 9.95(2)
Twigg, Eric A758738 | 265.40 12 25 2 0 0 0 | 25.64(1) 22.84(1) = 22.56(1) @ 19.57(0) @ 21.99(1) @ 23.16(2) = 42.13(4) @ 20.49(5) = 35.81(7) @ 22.43(3) = 8.78(0)
Dekreek, Zane A45281 26758 13 22 0 0 O 0 | 23.60(1) 22.25(1) @ 25.06(1) @ 21.47(0) = 25.56(1) @ 26.54(0) = 29.96(5) @ 20.19(4) = 31.69(3) & 32.66(6) = 8.60(0)
Sims, Zack A47376 27583 14 42 0 1 0 0 | 23.35(1) 28.01(8) 24.70(1) | 23.36(1) 25.04(3) 28.98(3) 30.59(6) @ 20.05(3)  27.19(2)  32.81(11)  11.75(3)
Taylor, Andrew A621339 27816 15 31 1 0 0 0 | 2556(3) 25.98(1) 24.70(1) @ 24.80(2) 29.50(3) @ 27.67(5) = 33.04(4)  18.11(2) = 36.12(6) @ 19.46(0)  13.22(4)
Skidmore, Zach A985774 28899 16 42 1 0 0 0 | 24.87(4) 20.74(1) = 28.18(4) | 21.53(1) 24.09(0) 33.68(8) 44.59(9) @ 16.49(2) = 35.23(6) @ 30.27(6) = 9.32(1)
Kryder, Kevin A56678 29119 17 37 2 0 0 0 | 31.01(7)  24.47(5) @ 22.33(1) @ 24.96(2) 27.30(2) @ 24.01(1) 45.28(9) = 19.93(3) @ 40.21(5) = 21.84(1) | 9.85(1)
Applegate, Tim A28890 29383 18 38 2 0 0 0 | 28.50(3) 21.02Q2) 26.36(4) @ 23.33(2) 25.26(1) @ 28.44(6) = 39.11(6) = 23.19(1) = 39.32(4) = 28.86(8) & 10.44(1)
Lemmon, Chris A36769 29463 19 39 0 0 0 0 | 24.01(2) 27.05(1) 24.893) @ 21.35(1) 28.73(4) 28.17(6) = 32.68(4) @ 25.26(8)  45.19(4) @ 28.92(6) = 8.38(0)
Tilly, Dan A1000134 306.35 20 57 2 0 0 0 | 22.26(2) 32.41(8) 29.27(5) @ 21.25(0) 33.63(4) 24.29(3) 41.00(17) 26.71(3) @ 35.68(9) & 30.21(6) = 9.64(0)
Boruta, Robin A21968 32332 21 45 3 1 0 0 | 25.22(2) 28.05(3) 23.16(1) | 20.53(1) 40.48(3) 28.41(3) 67.16(15) 16.41(0) = 32.20(2) | 31.31(14)  10.39(1)
Migdal, Michael A18106 34518 22 55 1 3 0 0 | 25.62(2) 27.033) 38.27(3) | 30.41(6) = 29.70(3) @ 27.93(3) = 37.86(8) | 26.35(3) @ 47.27(10)  35.46(13) @ 19.28(1)
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Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK | PD  NT  PE FP  FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Neal, Roy A10005586 25496 1 50 0 0 0 0 24.18(1)  22.64(3) 21.44(3) 24.22(5) 24.88(6) @ 21.66(2) = 26.97(9) 20.16(7) = 32.08(4) = 26.33(8) @ 10.40(2)
Schilz, Timothy A958224 274.54 2 19 0 1 0 0 26.06(0) = 24.72(2) | 26.14(2) | 21.53(0) @ 27.53(0) & 26.43(1) = 31.14(3) = 18.43(1) = 31.30(1) = 30.13(9) @ 11.13(0)
Ma, Marson A817151 27869 3 52 1 0 0 0 23.52(2)  25.77(3) = 25.00(5) = 19.73(2) @ 30.40(2) @ 21.50(2) @ 34.82(10) 18.69(3) @ 39.62(12) = 30.08(9) = 9.56(2)
Salai, Dan A849621 282.58 4 23 0 1 0 0 22.26(2) = 22.69(0) = 28.62(4) @ 24.82(1) = 29.75(1) @ 31.69(3) 40.16(3) = 17.75(0) @ 31.54(3) = 23.45(5) 9.85(1)
Huang, Kenny A829824 28374 5 23 1 1 0 0 26.26(0) | 25.11(1) | 25.19(3) = 20.95(0) = 33.77(1) = 28.35(2) @ 29.70(6) = 24.46(3) = 31.77(3) @ 26.32(3)  11.86(1)
Kushner, Eric A658243 295.77 6 34 2,0 0 0 24.12(3) | 23.47(2) = 31.49(2) @ 20.05(1) @ 28.87(4) @ 28.60(6) @ 40.10(5) = 18.52(2) & 42.54(4) @ 27.17(4) @ 10.84(1)
Guess, Jeff A50200 295.78 7 48 1 1.0 0 25.58(2) = 25.81(3) @ 24.20(4) = 23.88(1) = 24.02(2) @ 26.32(3) @ 32.00(9) @ 37.64(9) @ 39.38(9) @ 29.23(6) 7.72(0)
Herter, Dale A45934 29834 8 4 0 0 O 0 | 32.80(11) @ 23.28(0) = 22.97(1) | 23.10(2) @ 27.45(2) @ 29.30(1) = 36.78(8) @ 18.81(2) @ 45.51(13) 27.55(3) | 10.79(1)
Bell, Patrick A25984 301.75 9 12 2 0 O 0 23.86(0) = 31.70(0) | 33.22(1) | 22.68(0) 28.68(0) & 26.73(0) = 35.91(2)  22.37(0) = 34.88(1) 31.67(7) @ 10.05(1)
Taylor, John A38622 303.95° 10 29 1 0 0 0 23.33(1) | 24.99(0) = 25.87(2) = 30.43(1) | 26.67(1) @ 28.67(2) @ 40.48(5) = 31.74(7) = 36.56(5) = 26.26(5) = 8.95(0)
Tsoi, Sonny A732262 305.80 11 35 2,0 0 0 24.61(3) | 28.09(3) | 24.75(1) = 26.09(3) = 30.19(3) @ 32.15(3) = 47.00(8) = 22.96(3) @ 32.10(2) = 27.87(6) = 9.99(0)
Bielak, Sherryl A47167 31100 12 51 0 0 0O 0 30.15(5) | 27.63(4) | 27.59(3) = 21.84(0) @ 25.18(0) @ 36.64(5) @ 35.71(10) = 23.49(6) = 42.09(8) & 29.47(9)  11.21(1)
Holst, Ben A907461 31253 13 50 0 0 O 0 34.02(7) | 27.43(2) @ 26.40(3) = 25.60(0) = 27.76(1) @ 30.20(3) | 33.29(6) | 28.31(15) = 41.59(6) = 27.50(7) @ 10.43(0)
Rudow, Timothy A379197 31519 14 44 0 1 0 0 28.68(1) | 25.41(1) | 27.89(3)  40.46(14) 28.51(2) = 31.49(6) = 36.23(6) 18.94(2) = 35.95(6) @ 30.25(2)  11.38(1)
Luptowski, Brett A33998 31560 15 28 2 0 O 0 31.493) | 24.21(1) | 31.41(3) = 24.93(2) = 42.73(0) = 29.47(1) | 30.11(6) = 21.71(2) = 38.68(6) @ 24.78(4) @ 16.08(0)
Strong, Kevin A753377 31917 16 42 0 0 0 0 34.32(7) | 29.01(3) | 31.15(6) | 24.24(1) @ 32.14(2) = 25.07(0) = 37.23(9) = 25.69(6) = 42.63(4) = 28.49(4) = 9.20(0)
Cloutier, Mark A260535 32615 17 64 2 0 O 0 30.32(2) | 26.51(2)  24.98(1) | 27.59(3) = 26.91(1) = 28.10(4) = 40.51(15) 26.81(4)  41.39(10)  39.21(17) = 13.82(5)

Threadingham, Charles = A361903 329.50 18 25 1 0 0 0 36.85(7)  32.55(4) @ 27.45(3) @ 28.22(0) @ 31.94(1) = 29.31(1) = 37.84(2) @ 22.72(2) @ 37.01(1) = 31.50(3) @ 14.11(1)

Michael, Charles A30255 33480 19 (21 0 1 0 0 | 30.51@2) 32.35(Q2) 30.89(2) = 33.16(1)  34.82(1)  30.73(0) @ 35.52(2) @ 23.15(1) = 42.75(5) @ 28.70(2) @ 12.22(3)
Beaudet, Jerry A119563 33654 20 52 1 1 0 0 | 30.68(7) 28.20(5) @ 27.51(3) @ 24.76(1) @ 42.42(7) 28.40(1) @ 34.65(2) = 29.88(2)  45.06(10) 31.91(12) 13.07(2)
Facer li, Thorpe A524878 34279 21 33 1 1 0 0 | 27.13Q2) 32.57(0) 35.42(5) @ 29.47(2) @ 44.89(1) 36.79(1) = 33.01(4) 24.55(5) 32.99(3) = 34.61(9) 11.36(1)
Yurek, Jerry A731456 35142 22 45 1 1 0 0 | 31.06Q2) 39.30(2) 30.79(4) = 26.37(0) 31.75(0) 36.56(5) 38.27(8) = 26.08(1) = 40.71(7) = 31.35(9)  19.18(7)
Rathbun, Bill A41574 35566 23 62 0 0 0 0 | 28.43(6) 28.48(1) 34.81(10) 26.84(0) = 32.57(1) @ 31.70(4) @ 43.84(9) @ 27.39(4) = 51.51(9) | 37.95(16) 12.14(2)
DeVine, Steven A548910 | 365.17 24 74 1 0 0 0 | 26.07(0) 42.01(15) 43.84(8) = 32.00(5) 33.07(3) 33.80(3) @ 46.69(12) 20.44(4)  47.18(17) 27.14(6)  12.93(1)
Zimmerman, Dave A12268 376.61 | 25 (70 2 | 2 0 0 | 28.97(4) 34.24(4) 29.08(4) 33.94(8) 48.20(3) 31.66(2) @ 41.05(13) 26.46(5)  56.56(19) = 35.25(8) = 11.20(0)
Cadilac, Delvin A630996 | 391.47 26 53 2 0 0 0 | 30.26(1) 31.70(4) 34.89(4) 34.59(2) 54.07(3) 36.98(4) = 39.58(6) = 23.67(1) = 51.24(6) = 40.06(19) 14.43(3)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman
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Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Final RANK Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Time
PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Crum, Cody A584696 = 291.21 1 48 1 00 0 23.20(3) 28.74(6) @ 22.82(2) 23.25(2) 31.81(0) = 28.66(4) = 32.18(6) @ 24.38(9) @ 32.98(4) 32.00(12) 11.19(0)

Thomas, Joseph  A516077  296.35 2 28 0 0 0 0 | 25.99(4) 26.97(1) 32.95(6) 25.12(0) 30.14(1)  28.42(2) 36.45(9)  19.51(1) 36.28(2) 25.24(1) = 9.28(1)

Alvey, Andy AB19678 337.88 3 64 0 1 0 0 | 29.22(4) 36.49(9) 27.01(4) 28.06(5) 30.92(7) @ 32.69(5) 38.41(6) = 24.03(5) = 45.61(7) @ 34.13(11)  11.31(1)
Walter, Mark A12214 34840 4 30 1 2 0 0 | 27.07(3) 31.453)  29.54(2) 30.38(2) 39.81(1)  37.38(3)  38.97(4) 23.32(1) @ 41.51(4) 28.61(5) | 20.36(2)
Brown, Ed AB09508 ' 356.90 5 24 0 3 0 0 | 34.600) 31.68(0) 40.03(4)  39.14(12) 34.06(0) = 33.69(0) = 36.58(3) 25.61(1) = 43.26(3) = 27.80(1) | 10.45(0)
Patton, Tom A652025 378.97 6 53 3 0 0 0 | 31.46(4) 30.25(1) 31.49(6) 29.66(3) = 52.19(2) @ 32.85(5) @ 44.54(4) 28.62(3)  47.52(10) 37.53(12)  12.86(3)

Wilson, G. BRENT | A667110 ' 379.95 7 8 0 0 0 0  3522(10) 37.36(6) = 33.48(6) 32.22(10) 38.64(3) = 36.39(3) = 34.90(6) 27.31(4)  42.79(11) 42.01(21)  19.63(8)
Wisler, Andrew A12094 397.38 8 126 0 1 0 0  31.68(9) 44.14(15) 36.44(14) 31.408) = 34.06(3) @ 39.44(8)  41.95(18) 24.92(6) @ 51.35(21) 44.78(22) 17.22(2)
Smith Jr, William | A754393 41002 9 71 2 0 0 0 | 3528(5)  36.042) 36.30(6) @ 31.97(1)  43.38(11)  40.24(2) = 48.92(8) @ 24.34(4)  54.39(15) 42.79(13)  16.37(4)
Lorang, Stan A57444  412.07 10 68 1 1 0 0  40.59(6) 31.42(3) 36.34(7) 33.02(4) 34.59(2) 39.75(7) 54.58(12) 25.55(3) @ 44.73(10) 56.43(11)  15.07(3)
Jonatzke, Kevin | A47287  413.87 11 87 2 0 0 0  36.32(5) 53.39(12) 39.93(10) 29.30(2) = 41.45(4)  36.81(8) @ 41.38(11) 30.32(6) @ 49.90(14) 42.15(15)  12.92(0)
Roznowski, Ann | A575927 41846 12 71 1 0 0 0  36.056) 36.60(3) @ 35.96(2) 36.40(4) @ 43.74(5) = 44.04(7) | 53.21(19) 33.39(5) | 52.80(12) @ 31.95(6)  14.32(2)
Stuart, Bruce A18608 42110 13 27 1 0 0 0  38.25@2) 36.89(0) 44.37(4) 37.98(1)  39.37(1)  41.30(2) 48.79(7) 31.47(0) @ 54.40(6) = 35.11(4) | 13.17(0)
Gibbs, Richard A53376 43556 14 89 0 0 0 0 | 36.33(6) 46.76(10) 35.05(8) @ 40.01(15) 43.88(1)  49.34(8) = 41.78(8)  33.68(8) = 51.34(9)  44.11(15)  13.28(1)
Hockman, Heidi ~ A970836 48543 15 71 0 0 0 0  47.21(6) @ 43.57(5) 50.46(6) 42.77(2) @ 46.38(3) = 44.52(4) | 61.74(18)  31.82(6) & 53.97(6) @ 46.89(12) 16.10(3)

Johnston, Benny ~ A480968  494.63 16 50 0 6 0 0 43.56(2) @ 47.50(1) | 61.04(12) = 49.58(1) = 48.02(1) @ 46.72(5) @ 46.98(7) | 27.57(1) | 64.36(13) @ 45.23(7) = 14.07(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Novice

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) | IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Lovely, Rick A10005723 | 330.17 1 33 0 1 0 0 29.64(1) 31.26(0) 36.65(6) 33.59(0) 32.44(3) 28.22(3) 35.13(10)  23.09(6) 41.08(0) 25.16(3) 13.91(1)

Roznowski, Kristi | A754707 61332 2 212 0 0 O O | 49.17(9)  56.29(18) 54.87(20) 45.72(10)  64.48(12) @ 49.69(14) = 82.60(45) | 49.82(16) 73.01(29) 68.25(36) = 19.42(3)

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Zhang, Renlin A916142 | 207.86 1 21 0 0 o0 0 17.06(0) = 19.48(0) = 21.74(6) | 18.17(1) | 20.00(0) = 20.05(1) = 20.25(2) @ 18.43(5) @ 25.95(3) 17.21(0) 9.52(3)
Wicker, Jason A824218 | 214.07 2 31 3 00 0 17.90(2) = 24.22(1)  16.38(1) | 18.68(4) = 30.13(3) = 18.22(1) 22.65(7) @ 13.55(3) 26.88(5) @ 18.46(2) @ 7.00(2)

Thompson, Jeffrey  A51866 | 223.70 3 5 0 0 0 0 | 22.70(1)  22.53(1)  19.45(0) 20.01(0) = 22.61(0)  21.29(0) @ 22.57(2) 17.73(0) = 27.28(0) = 19.93(1) = 7.60(0)
Lis, Jerry A515733 122383 4 36 1 0 0 0 | 16.81(0)  18.87(2) 24.01(1) 18.99(1) = 19.62(2) @ 21.93(5) @ 23.12(5) 17.40(4) = 27.39(2) @ 27.25(14) 8.44(0)

Frendo, Joe A865273 | 224.96 5 12 0 1 0 0 15.96(0) 21.49(0) = 21.35(0) @ 17.75(1) | 27.76(1) @ 22.72(1) | 19.76(1) 16.02(2) @ 27.83(2) @ 28.45(4) | 5.87(0)
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Fajardo, Xavier A175636

Wedge, Jacob A32233
Wicks, Kenneth A544584
Saveski, Alex A132032

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Olsen, Randall A636021
Han, Luyi A573063
Anthony, Dan A918369
Mastro, Aaron A19201

Warren, Paul A999284
Tison, Lynn A838602
Boruta, Mark A19109

Kimble, Stacy A638952

Hockman, Steve A55429
Slattery, Jasen A291349

Atilano, Emmanuel = A1000642

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Gibson, Jason A289469
Gutierrez, Bryan A208479
Gauthier, Joshua A127283
Boruta, Nick A28854

Nakagawa, Kiyokazu A900585
Bailey, Michael A388512
Jacob, Michael A908907
Polter, Douglas A39896

Hsieh, Yvonne A621624

227.73

241.17

250.50

250.87

Final
Time

232.05

242.89

245.88

259.35

264.13

266.45

271.77

273.50

275.02

293.00

299.36

Final
Time

260.77

263.37

265.37

267.78

269.06

269.78

292.02

295.43

303.09

RANK

10

11

RANK

31

30

36

PD

26

34

37

52

34

31

26

74

48

33

PD

29

24

31

36

31

46

36

56

39

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

0 1 0
0 0 o0
2 0 0
0 0 o0
Penalties
NT PE  FP
0 0 o0
3 0 0
1 0 O
1 0 0
1 1.0
1 2 0
2 0 0
2 1 0
1 1.0
2 0 0
0 0 o0
Penalties
NT PE FP
2 0 0
o 1 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1.0 0
1 1.0

FTDR

FTDR

28.92(7)
23.60(0)
19.62(2)

22.03(2)

UberScoreMaster Match Report

18.88(1)
23.92(3)
21.56(1)

23.81(1)

19.57(4)
20.28(1)
22.97(4)

23.75(3)

19.56(2)
21.93(3)
21.27(2)

21.57(1)

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1
20.99(2)
19.20(0)
22.94(4)
20.35(1)
21.07(3)
23.83(2)
27.69(5)
21.29(2)
32.31(8)
19.52(0)

28.35(4)

2
22.52(2)
21.62(3)
21.48(3)
18.96(0)
24.95(1)
19.51(0)
24.46(1)
22.35(2)
20.01(3)
30.11(7)

30.17(0)

3
19.28(0)
31.65(12)
24.26(3)
20.86(0)
20.54(2)
23.11(2)
31.01(4)
23.62(0)
32.41(15)
33.56(11)

23.06(1)

4
17.86(1)
19.24(2)
21.05(5)
20.87(2)
24.31(4)
23.04(0)
22.08(4)
20.21(0)
22.73(4)
35.09(2)

27.07(3)

19.50(2)
22.69(1)
24.86(2)

27.43(2)

5
21.29(0)
21.72(2)
24.02(3)
23.05(0)
24.05(1)
27.82(1)
28.17(0)
30.03(1)
26.34(5)
30.75(4)

28.65(1)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

;
18.65(0)
25.60(3)
19.29(0)
27.28(2)
22.55(1)
19.27(3)
21.76(0)
20.79(1)

24.72(1)

2
23.21(1)
27.32(3)
22.61(2)
28.06(3)
23.22(2)
21.70(3)
25.39(0)
28.95(2)

27.36(2)

3
21.03(1)
22.32(2)
23.86(2)
22.99(3)
26.96(4)
26.36(6)
24.69(1)
27.04(6)

31.44(4)

4
22.94(5)
19.78(1)
20.78(0)
17.00(0)
20.33(0)
25.25(6)
22.40(1)
23.53(1)

24.75(0)

5
24.46(0)
23.44(1)
25.24(2)
25.08(2)
30.36(1)
24.38(2)
26.35(0)
23.59(1)

27.45(0)

19.14(1)
26.27(4)
21.70(3)

22.10(1)

6
22.18(1)
25.07(0)
30.26(6)
24.73(4)
20.67(3)
22.81(2)
28.14(4)
22.55(1)
24.10(5)
24.67(3)

25.62(1)

6
21.52(2)
24.45(2)
28.88(8)
26.67(4)
26.63(2)
28.13(4)
27.82(2)
29.20(4)

22.78(2)

25.63(3)
28.04(8)
41.48(8)

24.98(2)

7
27.77(4)
33.44(1)
24.51(1)
33.31(6)

41.37(16)
30.74(3)
31.34(3)
40.07(9)
27.39(6)
30.60(7)

32.88(4)

7
39.23(4)
30.78(5)
43.66(6)

34.17(10)
32.24(5)
30.69(5)
37.66(9)
39.38(8)

38.98(13)

15.32(2)
15.02(1)
17.05(1)

17.92(0)

8
18.97(4)
16.67(0)
14.89(1)
20.93(7)
20.46(4)
16.03(3)
22.04(8)
16.77(1)
16.73(3)
22.13(2)

22.77(6)

8
17.76(1)
20.06(1)
16.32(0)
21.57(2)
19.24(4)
20.94(5)
19.60(0)

25.08(11)

24.75(4)

30.06(1)
27.53(3)
30.23(8)

29.99(2)

9
29.17(1)
29.34(5)
33.94(4)
32.73(3)
33.18(10)

42.77(12)
27.79(1)
33.39(2)
34.57(10)
30.79(4)

34.48(3)

9
34.24(7)
33.76(4)
31.33(5)
33.64(7)
33.40(5)
36.04(8)

45.72(15)
39.46(13)

42.11(12)

20.69(6)
23.44(6)
18.98(4)

25.73(4)

10

22.09(2)
17.51(1)
20.74(3)
33.56(13)
23.43(6)
27.48(9)
20.69(1)
28.09(6)
30.96(15)
26.72(8)

31.62(10)

10

25.21(7)
24.10(1)
23.14(5)
22.78(3)
23.53(5)
28.42(4)
25.75(2)
29.80(9)

27.20(1)

10.46(2)
8.45(0)
10.78(1)

11.56(0)

11
9.93(0)
7.43(0)
7.79(1)
10.00(1)
10.10(2)
9.31(0)
8.36(0)
15.13(2)
7.47(0)
9.06(0)

14.69(0)

11
12.52(1)
11.76(1)
10.26(1)
8.54(0)
10.60(2)
8.60(0)

14.88(6)
8.61(0)

11.55(0)
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Mitchell, Gerald A51181 30470 10 67 0 0 O 0 | 26.192) @ 23.58(1)  40.08(19) 26.27(5) 31.33(6) = 26.97(5)  26.53(6) 21.97(5) = 31.82(1) @ 36.87(17) = 13.09(0)
Dupuis, Ron A244806 30829 11 55 0 1 0 0 | 31.80(5  31.90(10) 24.81(2) @ 25.78(2) @ 25.76(2) = 29.95(3) = 30.93(4) = 20.90(2) = 36.14(2) = 30.00(8) @ 20.32(15)

Siembor, Geoffrey A1005587 | 308.46 12 52 0 1 0 0 30.42(2) = 30.22(4) = 28.15(4) | 28.17(5) @ 24.42(2) 26.33(4) @ 30.91(8) = 25.49(9) 34.76(2) | 35.07(11) 14.52(1)

Korn, Michael A42964 309.63 13 67 2 1 0 0 | 23.10(3) 27.91(5) | 30.50(9) @ 23.79(2) 35.13(9) 28.18(3) = 36.23(8) = 27.35(8) = 38.75(7)  29.21(12)  9.48(1)
Collier, Dennis A524775 | 31214 14 44 1 1 | 0 0 | 31.55(4) 26.28(1) | 30.92(1) @ 27.81(3) 31.40(0) 26.85(2) 34.15(9) @ 18.78(2) @ 47.28(16) = 27.95(6) = 9.17(0)
Porter, Ronald A45636  312.86 15 32 0 1 0 0 | 22.86(1) 26.58(2) @ 26.23(1) @ 24.64(1) 28.88(0) @ 28.17(3)  40.95(11) 28.07(1) = 43.46(1) | 31.87(11)  11.15(0)
Fanning, Mark AB64119 31937 16 30 4 0 0 0 | 31.38(3) 27.21(1) | 25.43(3) @ 27.72(0) 28.48(1)  38.28(2) 43.57(11) 22.01(0) = 35.06(3) = 30.45(6) = 9.78(0)
Anderson, David A441284 32240 17 38 0 5 0 0 | 28.38(4) 27.81(1) | 29.21(4)  27.99(3)  30.48(1) @ 34.51(9) 28.57(2) = 23.56(1) = 39.05(9) @ 24.22(2) = 28.62(2)
Zinke, Jim A05593 32578 18 41 0 0 0 0 | 26.80(4) 30.17(2) | 25.78(2) = 29.15(1) = 34.80(3) @ 32.22(5) 34.09(5) = 27.54(4) = 41.67(5) @ 30.07(7) = 13.49(3)
Craig, Patrick A950900 | 327.69 19 55 1 1 | 0 0 | 29.51(3) 30.35(4) | 28.20(2) @ 34.26(4) 28.62(2) 32.01(7) 39.33(9) 21.47(3)  40.22(9) @ 34.51(11) = 9.21(1)
Kyle, Eugene A836937 | 331.25 20 40 1 1 | 0 0 | 3859(13) 25.24(2) @ 26.98(2) @ 24.62(0) 28.67(1) @ 30.74(0) = 43.33(5) = 19.96(3) = 38.29(0) | 39.98(11) = 14.85(3)
Tesch, Thomas A562442 | 332.88 21 76 2 0 0 0 | 36.02(8) 39.82(13) | 27.87(6) @ 27.86(5) 36.68(1) @ 26.64(3)  36.78(12) 24.41(7)  46.80(18) 20.60(2) = 9.40(1)
Bush, Geffrey A50359 333.88 22 67 1 0 0 0 | 2670(1) 31.523) | 24.152) @ 24.71(0) 27.91(2) 31.80(4) 43.85(7) = 20.49(4) 35.61(5)  58.12(39)  9.02(0)
Favro, David A296308 | 342.03 23 48 0 0 0 0 | 36.21(3) 36.10(5) | 39.34(8) @ 29.14(2) 31.67(4) = 26.00(0)  41.60(10) 20.18(2) = 39.95(8) = 30.96(5) = 10.88(1)

Dinnan, Christopher = A948298  343.79 24 59 0 1 0 0 | 2455Q2) 29.27(0) 26.493) = 38.43(4)  33.30(1) @ 37.94(7) 37.80(10) 23.47(6) 38.62(7) @ 39.72(17) 14.20(2)

Frank, Hagen A293269 34493 25 52 0 2 O O | 26.93(5) 30.052) @ 27.08@2) 27.81(1) @ 37.37(1) 41.35(5) @ 38.05(9) @ 24.37(3) @ 45.86(10) 37.08(14)  8.98(0)
Edwards, Darryl cL117 34948 26 44 0 3 0 0 | 31.63(4) 25.74(0) 32.03(2) = 27.10(1) @ 34.68(1) = 32.34(4) = 44.56(4) = 22.99(5) | 50.67(15) 36.63(8) & 11.11(0)
Crite, Darin A318023 | 359.06 27 74 1 2 0 0 | 2520@2) 31.54(5) @ 26.62(3)  40.71(13) 38.75(4) 34.44(9)  46.47(11) = 25.10(5) @ 49.67(13) = 29.35(8) = 11.21(1)

Macklem, Trevor A317864 | 359.77 28 99 2 0 O 0 | 2538(1) 25.41(1) @ 35.46(7) @ 32.60(9) @ 33.94(3) 28.63(3)  42.24(10) = 22.11(6) @ 58.65(45) 42.91(13) = 12.44(1)

Moore, David F01306 412.00 29 12 2 1 0 0 29.07(2) = 34.50(6) | 31.60(7) = 33.61(1) @ 38.43(9) 41.48(9) 61.29(25) 28.87(8) @ 58.62(20) 37.90(17) 16.63(8)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK | PD | NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Barricklow, Dan A737815 | 297.90 1 40 2 0 0 0 22.82(3) 27.28(4) = 26.90(4) = 24.36(2) 34.19(2) = 32.24(5) 33.60(4) 20.04(4) = 35.07(5) @ 29.08(6) = 12.32(1)
Blondeel, Chad A520126 324.84 2 49 1 0 0 0 | 27.503)  35.99(8) 31.14(6) = 25.20(0) @ 33.96(4) 28.31(2) 37.90(6) = 25.84(2) = 44.63(15) 22.33(3) 12.04(0)
Lindley, Hayden A123896 | 333.89 3 47 1 0 o0 0 28.42(4) = 31.94(4)  28.95(3) = 28.29(3) = 36.60(2) @ 32.57(2) @ 38.92(10) 25.25(4) = 35.38(2) @ 29.72(5) @ 17.85(8)
Lurvey, Dan A210816 34893 4 39 0 1 0 0 | 30.083) 3540(1) 26.39(0) 35.11(11) 39.82(0) = 34.58(2) = 40.61(8) @ 27.17(7) = 42.433) @ 26.21(4) = 11.13(0)
Nunez, Steve A1003366 = 354.87 5 69 o 1 0 0 25.65(2)  44.24(14) 34.22(8) = 27.05(3) = 34.72(2) = 30.34(4) @ 49.38(14) 19.74(1) | 48.22(16) = 27.71(5) = 13.60(0)
Ng, Sin A339511 1 360.84 6 35 0 0 O 0 | 26.46(1) 42.34(5) 31.02(1) = 33.52(2) @ 34.80(2) = 30.88(3) @ 47.74(13) = 27.05(2) = 45.28(4) @ 27.65(2) = 14.10(0)
Manning, Colin F01307 363.06 7 70 4 2 0 0 29.27(3) | 35.60(10) = 28.58(5) = 27.23(4) = 48.20(5) = 35.70(5) @ 49.37(6) = 19.18(3) = 35.47(5) @ 41.29(20) 13.17(4)
Zukowski, Michael A190089 36427 8 75 1 0 0 0 | 33.54(7)  40.70(15) 35.10(3) = 27.59(5) @ 31.82(4) @ 33.32(7) @ 46.39(7) @ 23.07(4) | 46.69(13) = 31.53(9)  14.52(1)
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Keathley, John

Barczak, Richard
Porter, Alexander
Daniels, Roy
Fillion, John
Patton, Matt
Vanhavermaat, Jeffrey
Pickett, Eldred
O'neil, Mark
Varley, Mike
Harding, Scott
Nebus, Jerry
Price, Bob

Skaff, Tom

Skaff, Diana

Facer, Molly

A56623

A49616

A668238

A480645

A653493

A1002824 = 410.15

A306650

A368634

A19574

A514406

A462792

A492189

A948563

A279727

A349321

A895222

Name (Last, First) = IDPA #

Clever, Rick A140185

Joubert, Gerald A1002223

Porter, Pamela A453736

Name (Last, First)
Gokey, Pete

Barrera, Michael

Name (Last, First)

IDPA #

A47300

A23444

IDPA #

373.26 9 48 1 0 0 0
382.26 1 10 35 3 0 0 0
392.79 11 69 0 0 0
396.85 12 124 0 0 O 0
404.16 = 13 | 55 1 2.0 0
14 61 3 3 0 0
423.80 15 | 71 2 0 0
427.89 16 85 0 4 0 0
441.25 17 72 3 0 0
443.78 1 18 102 3 0 O 0
456.13 19 | 127 2 0 0
460.60 20 | 63 4 2 0 0
462.29 21 | 46 1 0 o0 0
468.65 = 22 | 66 2 0 0
517.25 23 91 0 0 0
631.68 24 105 4 0 O 0
Penalties
Final
Time RANK ' PD  NT PE FP | FTDR
483.56 1 87 2 0 0 0
528.92 2 71 2 2 0 0
749.70 3 151 2 ' 2 0 0
Penalties
Final
Time RANK ' PD NT PE FP  FTDR
251.45 1 14 1 0 0 0
303.82 2 54 0 0 0 0
Penalties
Final
Time RANK ' PD  NT PE FP  FTDR

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx
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34.89(2) | 36.95(0) | 32.24(7) | 31.98(3) | 36.30(2) @ 44.05(6) | 36.42(4) | 21.89(4) | 49.98(12) | 35.26(8) | 13.30(0)

41.43(4) | 39.59(5)  41.34(2) | 30.312) @ 36.12(1) | 38.22(2) @ 41.61(8) = 24.77(2) = 47.95(4) = 29.57(5) = 11.35(0)

34.86(3) | 34.13(8) = 33.90(5) | 35.33(5) 42.73(6) = 36.59(6) = 43.53(13) 28.26(3) = 41.55(3) @ 44.24(17) 17.67(0)

35.78(8) @ 42.26(17) = 30.82(9) @ 38.99(15) | 40.59(5) = 33.89(6) | 49.73(25)  27.89(11) = 48.98(9) @ 37.62(18) 10.30(1)

36.19(4) | 37.07(2) = 35.13(3) | 33.62(1) = 42.18(0) = 33.93(4)  49.05(10) = 23.89(2) | 53.49(12)  43.22(16) 16.39(1)

34.25(4) | 31.14(5)  31.14(2) | 33.43(1) 56.82(4) = 34.50(8)  55.22(14) = 31.49(3) | 51.37(11) = 34.50(7) @ 16.29(2)

34.81(7) | 46.03(11)  32.63(5) | 28.27(0) = 42.31(0) = 41.39(4)  56.39(6) = 17.39(0) | 56.19(16)  50.53(20) 17.86(2)

36.14(3) | 30.07(3) = 40.03(7) | 44.26(14) 37.02(0) = 41.90(7) = 35.21(2) = 31.21(3) | 70.70(23)  48.41(22) = 12.94(1)

34.89(4) | 39.75(1) | 35.18(4) | 43.95(6) = 40.82(2) @ 48.43(11) 43.03(12) 32.85(2) | 65.28(10) 44.27(19) 12.80(1)

38.00(3) = 42.91(4) = 40.07(5) & 34.22(2) = 40.63(3) = 40.11(8)  51.86(21) 31.40(6)  57.30(23)  50.86(23) 16.42(4)

33.48(4)  70.39(53)  42.32(10) = 30.19(1) | 44.91(1) = 38.46(5) | 56.60(15) = 24.97(2) | 43.97(11)  50.89(22) = 19.95(3)

35.01(4) = 46.80(6) = 50.78(9) | 45.36(12) 45.82(1) = 44.59(4) = 51.09(7) = 31.77(4) = 54.64(6)  38.77(10) 15.97(0)

47.57(4) | 43.04(1) = 36.61(4) = 41.58(2) = 53.55(1) = 40.56(1) = 48.10(7) | 47.78(17) = 46.69(0) = 43.95(8) = 12.86(1)

35.67(4) | 44.12(6) = 40.19(9) & 40.29(3) = 46.37(1) = 54.11(5) 50.78(10) = 33.23(7) | 72.97(14) = 38.64(7) @ 12.28(0)

45.48(5) @ 43.27(4) @ 45.51(6) = 44.58(6)  64.68(10) = 44.72(5) @ 55.98(10) = 36.27(9) @ 63.93(21)  52.90(14) = 19.93(1)

49.91(8) | 55.26(6) = 46.55(4) = 59.45(6) = 71.44(6) = 64.77(10)  83.83(21) 35.88(2) = 65.00(7) @ 71.68(28) = 27.91(7)

Stock Service Pistol - Novice

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
38.60(4) 45.85(4) 52.27(3)  49.52(11)  39.94(1) = 52.72(8)  42.27(13) 40.50(7) 56.92(14) 47.83(20) 17.14(2)
39.92(1) | 50.80(7) 45.20(5) 36.92(1) = 56.14(1) | 50.36(0) 63.17(17)  41.78(15)  71.51(15) = 46.07(8) = 27.05(1)
79.39(17)  63.41(3) = 66.38(7) = 56.20(0) | 106.95(51) | 77.30(14) = 70.59(9) = 44.80(7) = 82.91(10) | 74.84(32) = 26.93(1)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Master

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25.50(1) | 23.41(1) 20.87(0) 21.11(0) = 24.33(0)  26.82(3) 26.21(0) 22.48(3) 29.01(2) 24.94(4) 6.77(0)
27.67(2) | 32.78(8)  26.57(6) @ 29.78(4) | 23.36(0) 30.78(7) = 29.58(6) = 20.34(3)  38.47(10) | 31.77(8)  12.72(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Final Stage Time (Points Down)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14/26
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Popelas, Brian A173237
Palmer, Ross A21095
Handlon, Colin A48156
Bechtel, Jason A33181
Name (Last, First) IDPA #
White, Ed A839784
Deguise, Michael A898972
Lehman, Charles A19845
Turner, Travis A995268
Sobieralski, Frank A439650
O’ Neill, Greg A285528
Aquino, Christopher = A46343
Rabine, Ron A39411
Name (Last, First) = IDPA #
Westphal, Eric A713373
Sears, Daniel A1003188
Joyce, James A56257
Name (Last, First) = IDPA #
Munson, Joel A210801
Krier, Heath A27915
Roznowski, Brian A45721
Ciesiolka, Randy A14507

219.82

243.57

272.99

305.22

Final
Time

276.41

332.24

334.62

337.84

348.02

357.30

376.76

385.09

Final
Time

391.53

431.38

640.04

Final
Time

296.09

296.62

298.78

352.31

RANK

RANK

1

2

3

RANK

17

20

39

2

PD

25

49

31

59

35

38

86

50

PD

88

74

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

UberScoreMaster Match Report

1.1 0 0 | 21.92(0) 17.78(0) 18.93(2) 19.95(2) @ 21.67(1)
1 0 0 0 24.03(3) | 19.77(1) = 19.23(2) = 18.07(0) 24.99(0)
2 0 0 0 | 30.38(10)  21.11(3) @ 24.30(5) @ 20.05(1) = 23.31(0)
2 0 0 0 24.56(3) = 33.24(4) = 36.01(3) = 20.12(0) = 32.09(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
NT PE FP  FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
0 0 0 0  2436(3) 27.98(4) 23.97(3) 23.08(2) 30.11(1)
3 0 0 0 23.89(0)  25.29(2) | 29.20(2) @ 24.64(2) @ 35.63(2)
0 1 0 0 31.08(3) = 29.33(2)  26.09(2) @ 27.46(1) @ 29.06(0)
2 0 0 0 23.16(1) 29.83(2) 26.51(5) 28.99(5) @ 42.15(5)
0 0 0 0 28.14(0) = 29.74(0) | 28.86(4) @ 28.12(0) = 35.78(2)
1 0 0 0 | 41.91(6) = 32.04(6)  30.80(10) 32.38(2) = 31.10(0)
2 0 0 0 28.92(5)  31.92(6) | 41.71(14) @ 29.84(4) @ 39.61(7)
0 0 0 0  34.26(5) 35.07(7) 40.02(10) 32.11(5) @ 37.17(2)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

NT | PE | FP | FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
0 0 0 0 | 33.27(5) 43.70(15) 31.45(6) 30.34(4) 34.15(3)
4 1 0 0 | 36.62(6) 36.11(6) 49.86(4) = 34.96(6) = 43.51(0)
0 2 0 0 | 45.13(1) 71.14(2) = 52.87(2) @ 57.46(1) @ 58.47(2)

Revolver - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
1 0 0 0 | 28.08(4) 27.34(7) 24.29(5) 24.16(5) | 27.15(3)
2 0 0 0 | 23.83(1) 24.29(6) 24.30(5) 18.85(0)  41.04(12)
0 00 0 25.70(2) = 23.32(1) 30.78(6) 21.48(0) @ 32.76(4)
2 1 0 0 | 35.093) 26.28(3) 29.98(4) 27.89(0) @ 41.48(1)

Revolver - Sharp Shooter

19.56(2)
21.78(0)
27.23(4)

22.32(0)

6
31.05(3)
29.13(5)
27.43(2)
38.11(3)
30.00(1)
29.86(3)
32.89(6)

30.89(2)

6

41.46(9)

37.64(1)

51.09(3)

6
28.07(2)
25.86(4)
30.58(1)

31.98(2)

25.54(1)
32.79(8)
39.94(6)

31.13(3)

7
33.78(5)
44.00(9)
42.34(9)
31.39(6)
45.36(7)
50.63(5)

47.46(13)

38.94(6)

7
46.17(10)
40.35(3)

70.90(17)

7
33.63(6)
34.04(4)
35.97(8)

40.71(2)

18.57(3)
21.87(1)
17.38(1)

19.82(3)

8
19.99(0)
34.33(14)
32.18(6)
21.83(3)
30.93(8)
24.74(2)
30.35(9)

43.09(2)

8
25.83(8)
30.91(1)

47.13(15)

8
20.74(1)
30.21(8)
21.52(2)

28.12(3)

27.31(2)
28.30(3)
31.87(3)

34.25(6)

9
29.09(0)
39.34(4)
41.78(2)
38.80(6)
40.77(5)
38.76(1)

48.09(12)

43.18(2)

9
43.55(8)
64.19(18)

77.87(14)

9
40.64(7)
33.46(4)
30.65(1)

47.72(3)

20.05(3)

25.95(2)

28.49(6)

41.07(18)

10
24.62(4)
29.72(5)
33.89(4)

43.55(21)
38.02(6)
34.45(3)
34.67(8)

39.53(9)

10
46.26(17)
41.85(14)

61.93(15)

10

32.35(7)
29.99(6)
31.92(8)

32.34(8)

8.54(1)
6.79(0)
8.93(0)

10.61(2)

11
8.38(0)
17.07(4)
13.98(0)
13.52(2)
12.30(2)
10.63(0)
11.30(2)

10.83(0)

11
15.35(3)
15.38(3)

46.05(2)

1

9.64(1)
10.75(2)
14.10(1)

10.72(1)
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Name (Last, First) = IDPA #
Coburn, Nicholas ~ A1004576
Austin, Earl A17687
Roznowski, Ken A51706
Nelson, Mark A48153
Name (Last, First) = IDPA #
Catalano, Michael = A205979
Beck Jr, Robert A762074
Name (Last, First) = IDPA #
Stallard, Shawn A51257
Loxton, James A20597
Mckuhen, Vince A120266
Bunch, Timothy A51022
Fentress, Heath A924751
Welgosh, Tom A29998
Radich, Kirk A06144
Name (Last, First) = IDPA #
Fast, Steve A49121
Tobel, Scott A42206
Johnson, Dave A09649
Pavlinac, Jon A229395
Cartwright, Paul A47166

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

Final
Time

346.75

368.87

395.03

400.72

Final
Time

377.88

566.22

Final
Time

242.57

246.02

276.86

287.17

305.87

327.10

340.62

Final
Time

292.61

308.60

316.40

321.76

326.99

Penalties
RANK ' PD | NT | PE FP FTDR
1 14 1 0 0 0
2 37 0 0 O 0
3 67 1 2 0 0 0
4 51 1 0 0 0
Penalties
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR
1 63 1 1 0 0
2 88 1 0 o0 0
Penalties
RANK ' PD | NT PE FP  FTDR
1 32 0 0 O 0
2 33 0 0 O 0
3 40 1 0 0 0
4 29 0 0 O 0
5 67 0 0 O 0
6 33 1 1 0 0
7 29 0 0 0 0
Penalties
RANK | PD  NT PE FP | FTDR
1 41 1 0 o0 0
2 25 1 0 o0 0
3 38 1 0 o0 0
4 69 2 0 o0 0
5 50 0 0 © 0

UberScoreMaster Match Report

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6
40.12(2) = 27.58(0) 28.59(0) 28.59(2) 32.87(0)  36.25(1)
34.20(1) | 30.03(3) | 29.843) = 30.00(3) = 44.66(0) = 36.56(1)
29.47(4) | 31.44(4)  34.68(8) 30.47(3)  30.64(1) = 40.56(2)
37.22(1) | 30.76(2) | 38.94(9) = 35.60(1) = 35.89(0) = 39.44(1)

Revolver - Marksman

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6
39.32(5)  30.94(4) 30.39(3)  29.84(2) 39.14(3) 40.89(12)
50.24(4) | 47.30(16)  61.21(13) = 40.38(4) = 60.14(1) = 73.26(7)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1
22.86(3)
26.36(2)
26.45(1)
24.13(3)
26.22(3)
29.20(1)

27.07(3)

2
24.00(4)
25.04(4)
25.05(3)
23.09(0)
26.91(3)
22.23(1)

32.32(0)

3
19.26(1)
19.49(0)
20.72(1)
24.11(2)
23.92(3)
25.89(4)

28.55(0)

4
21.29(2)
20.19(3)
24.42(4)
28.60(3)
20.54(1)
22.43(0)

30.98(2)

5
20.02(0)
23.31(2)
25.60(2)
31.28(3)
28.74(2)
24.05(0)

31.33(0)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

)
23.44(2)
33.91(2)
44.55(14)
24.05(3)

26.53(1)

2
25.04(7)
24.37(2)
22.20(2)
33.85(7)

25.48(3)

3
22.27(4)
26.04(2)
23.08(1)
24.17(3)

21.59(2)

4
21.40(0)
25.15(0)
22.52(1)
23.42(3)

22.65(0)

5
27.77(0)
34.32(1)
23.94(1)
34.07(4)

21.57(1)

6
19.88(0)
25.09(2)
32.41(1)
24.08(2)
27.70(5)
36.64(3)

28.77(0)

6
34.65(1)
33.20(1)
42.42(0)
37.09(8)

24.14(3)

7
35.83(2)
47.94(9)
55.36(7)

45.46(7)

7
50.57(12)

60.21(13)

7
29.03(7)
28.32(6)
32.63(7)
33.76(5)
34.47(7)
49.72(11)

43.23(7)

7
34.70(5)
30.92(1)
30.88(2)
44.46(19)

35.20(15)

8

24.19(2)

22.92(0)

30.00(2)

41.76(13)

8

27.86(3)

43.89(6)

8
24.53(6)
19.38(6)
22.00(6)
22.21(0)
21.80(3)
29.09(1)

26.25(3)

8
20.99(2)
24.58(2)
31.17(8)
18.35(2)

17.37(0)

9
48.83(4)
44.70(9)
41.27(9)

52.07(9)

9
38.22(4)

52.84(7)

9
30.06(5)
25.69(1)
31.38(5)
35.68(1)
38.05(8)
44.98(2)

45.18(8)

9
37.68(8)
38.90(8)
30.13(2)
37.11(7)

36.85(11)

10
33.17(1)
34.98(6)

52.34(26)

31.86(7)

10

34.25(8)

50.57(14)

10
24.18(4)
26.55(7)

27.43(9)

32.15(10)
48.97(31)
33.27(10)

33.43(5)

10
32.91(11)
25.66(4)
34.04(6)
33.29(13)

28.08(11)

11

10.73(0)

13.04(2)
18.80(1)

11.72(1)

1

16.46(7)

26.18(3)

11
7.46(0)
6.60(0)
8.77(1)
8.08(0)
8.55(1)
9.60(0)

13.51(1)

11.76(1)
11.55(2)
11.47(1)
11.90(0)

67.53(3)
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Clute, David A36528 354.52 6 54
Carter, Ryan A23185 | 362.99 7 78
Johnson, Ed A888706 | 392.38 8 45
Shafe, Steve A55225 393.04 9 43
Panyard, James A19459 | 448.00 10 35

Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time RANK ' PD
HN0023

Elvir, Rafael 384.28 1 93

Hamilton, Kevin A593322 | 394.86 2 61

Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time RANK | PD

Facer, Theodore A300052 | 180.24 1 6

Qian, Ming A291980 = 182.67 2 7

Facer, Thorpe A54026 | 266.96 3 33

Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time RANK ' PD

Schurgin, Brian A27148 | 246.20 1 18
Hilton, John A48792 | 268.99 2 18
Lewis, Jim A224375 | 330.54 3 35

Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time RANK ' PD
Nazaroff, Justin A364156 @ 227.47 1 8
Sievers, Mark A230987 @ 251.35 2 25
Fendley, Darrin A469351 | 251.81 3 20

Sollinger, James A50813 | 268.35 4 37

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

NT | PE

Penalties

0 1 0

2 0 0

Penalties

NT  PE | FP

0 0 0

Penalties

NT ' PE

Penalties

NT ' PE  FP FTDR

0o 2 0
0o 0 o0
0 1 0
1 0 0

FP ' FTDR

FP ' FTDR

UberScoreMaster Match Report

28.08(6) | 31.46(2) | 26.44(3) | 31.30(6) | 31.25(2) | 32.88(5) | 49.60(10)

30.83(8) | 27.69(3) @ 24.56(4) | 29.41(3) @ 36.54(0) = 33.68(1) @ 60.78(21)

38.82(5) | 40.95(9)  32.00(2) @ 34.41(7)  36.31(2)  42.69(3) = 42.54(4)

39.61(3) | 34.20(2) @ 38.44(9) @ 32.92(3) @ 38.65(2) @ 37.06(2) = 47.89(9)

39.34(0) | 42.52(2)  35.24(3) @ 34.59(3) = 45.83(0) = 50.24(3) | 52.21(10)
Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
32.02(7)  34.79(7) | 24.09(1)  29.67(4) 39.07(7) @ 39.15(6) = 46.35(11)
35.33(4) | 31.65(2)  32.97(7)  30.78(4) @ 36.24(1) 35.06(6)  47.84(2)

Carry Optics - Master
Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
17.28(0)  17.27(0) = 17.45(1) = 16.01(0) = 17.66(0) = 17.39(1) | 18.46(0)
21.09(3)  16.86(0) 14.92(0) 14.74(0) 17.55(0) 16.96(0) = 20.80(3)
20.0000) | 21.29(1) | 31.66(10) = 20.27(1) | 30.75(3) | 21.17(1) = 44.44(7)

Carry Optics - Expert
Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

24.26(4)  20.64(0) 21.08(1)  28.34(3)  24.55(1) 22.03(0) 29.62(2)

22.24(0) = 28.18(2) | 26.38(1) | 22.49(1) = 27.19(0) | 24.97(2) | 28.47(4)
28.41(1) | 28.87(0) | 27.22(2) 30.56(2) = 28.09(0) = 30.94(2) & 44.59(8)

Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter
Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
21.71(3) = 24.77(0) = 20.40(0) 18.04(0) = 33.43(1)  18.97(1) 20.30(1)
19.64(1) | 24.093) | 23.98(0) = 22.67(2) = 24.25(3)  24.91(1) = 29.17(6)
19.18(0)  24.32(0) = 22.94(3) = 20.39(0) = 23.35(1) 28.40(5) = 26.37(4)
21.31(0) | 20.78(2) 29.91(2) = 23.89(3) @ 28.24(2) = 25.11(1) | 34.35(10)
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Palazzolo, Vince

Name (Last, First)
Villing, Jon
Lipinski, Curtis

Kerr, Christopher

Name (Last, First)

Breutigam, Mike

Name (Last, First)
Thompson, Jeffrey
Facer, Theodore
Qian, Ming
Nazaroff, Justin
Frendo, Joe
Burlew, Adam
Bradshaw, Jae
Powers, Jonathan
Palakovich, David
Sheaffer, Kevin
Provagna, Kevin
Olsen, Randall
Holst, Jake
Saveski, Alex
Hilton, John

Schilz, Timothy

A407632

IDPA #

A279906

A865252

A973656

IDPA #

CA426702

IDPA #

A51866

A300052

A291980

A364156

A865273

A276406

A53019

A713024

A47402

A379035

A995846

A636021

A262112

A132032

A48792

A958224

333.01

Final
Time

278.39

352.09

358.96

Final
Time

451.48

Final
Time

223.70

180.24

182.67

227.47

224.96

251.98

227.58

239.42

216.08

198.13

242.74

232.05

214.22

250.87

268.99

274.54

RANK

RANK

RANK

32

PD

49

M

38

PD

40

PD

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

2 0 0
Penalties
NT | PE | FP
0 3 0
0 0 0
1 1.0
Penalties
NT | PE FP
2 1 0
Penalties
NT PE  FP
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 2 o0
0 1 0
0 0 o0
0 0 0
0 0 o0
0 0 0
o 1 0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0 0
0 0 o0
0 1 0

0

FTDR

FTDR

FTDR

UberScoreMaster Match Report

38.24(6) = 42.70(2) = 34.10(6) = 30.89(0) | 31.66(1)
Carry Optics - Marksman
Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5
21.70(2)  25.20(2) 31.14(10) 27.62(6) = 25.89(3)
26.69(5) | 27.72(1) = 33.99(9)  25.38(0) 35.07(0)
31.01(1) | 38.73(2) = 29.03(2) @ 27.83(0) & 46.83(1)

Carry Optics - Novice
Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5

39.68(6) 43.94(0) 42.75(2) 55.25(0) 47.01(4)
Most Accurate
Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5
22.70(1) = 22.53(1) = 19.45(0) = 20.01(0) = 22.61(0)
17.28(0) = 17.27(0) = 17.45(1) = 16.01(0) = 17.66(0)
21.09(3)  16.86(0) 14.92(0) 14.74(0) = 17.55(0)
21.71(3) | 24.77(0) = 20.40(0) = 18.04(0) = 33.43(1)
15.96(0) = 21.49(0) = 21.35(0) = 17.75(1) = 27.76(1)
20.75(1) | 22.77(0) = 22.52(1) = 25.72(1) = 26.59(0)
17.51(0) = 18.80(1) = 21.57(0) = 20.16(1) = 21.88(0)
22.72(1) | 24.44(1) = 23.37(1) = 20.14(0) = 23.54(0)
19.37(2) = 20.26(1) = 20.80(2) = 17.97(0) @ 21.97(0)
18.65(0) = 18.09(0) = 17.87(1) = 15.90(1) = 23.66(1)
21.59(3) | 22.13(0) = 21.98(0) = 21.80(1) = 25.73(2)
20.99(2) = 22.52(2) = 19.28(0) = 17.86(1) = 21.29(0)
18.54(0) = 17.84(1) = 18.08(3) = 21.27(2) = 19.85(0)
22.03(2) | 23.81(1) = 23.75(3) @ 21.57(1) = 27.43(2)
22.24(0) | 28.18(2) = 26.38(1) = 22.49(1) = 27.19(0)
26.06(0) | 24.72(2) = 26.14(2) = 21.53(0) = 27.53(0)

28.50(1)

6
32.07(9)
31.90(2)

27.78(1)

6

42.11(2)

6
21.29(0)
17.39(1)
16.96(0)
18.97(1)
22.72(1)
25.18(1)
20.64(1)
22.31(1)
19.71(0)
17.48(1)
22.18(1)
22.18(1)
21.82(2)
22.10(1)
24.97(2)

26.43(1)

32.90(5)

7
33.25(4)
57.33(19)

39.47(8)

7

49.83(10)

7
22.57(2)
18.46(0)
20.80(3)
20.30(1)
19.76(1)
28.53(3)
25.59(5)
25.45(3)
21.07(0)
19.95(3)
26.22(2)
27.77(4)
21.01(2)
24.98(2)
28.47(4)

31.14(3)

19.03(0)

8
16.50(2)
33.59(1)

28.41(5)

8

33.70(0)

17.73(0)
13.73(3)
13.18(0)
15.05(0)
16.02(2)
16.97(1)
17.47(1)
17.83(2)
17.06(2)
19.16(6)
20.34(1)
18.97(4)
14.12(1)
17.92(0)
21.79(2)

18.43(1)

36.13(4) | 27.22(6) | 11.64(1)
9 10 11
29.93(5)  24.03(5)  11.06(1)
40.69(1) | 26.93(3) = 12.80(0)
44.15(9) | 30.77(9) = 14.95(0)
9 10 11
44.13(2)  38.06(13) 15.02(1)
9 10 11
27.28(0) | 19.93(1) = 7.60(0)
22.53(1)  16.33(0) = 6.13(0)
23.040) | 15.84(1)  7.69(0)
25.61(1) | 19.39(1)  9.80(0)
27.83(2) | 28.45(4)  5.87(0)
31.84(2) | 19.97(2) = 11.14(0)
30.28(1) | 23.67(3) = 10.01(0)
30.432) | 20.34(3)  8.85(0)
25.56(2) = 23.76(5) = 8.55(1)
24.043)  14.86(0)  8.47(0)
29.473) | 22.793) = 8.51(0)
29.17(1) | 22.092) = 9.93(0)
33.19(4) | 19.16(2) = 9.34(1)
29.992) | 25.73(4) = 11.56(0)
33.303) | 22.85(2)  11.13(1)
31.30(1) | 30.13(9) = 11.13(0)
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Brulc, Aaron A270383 23197 17 20 0 | 0O O 0 | 20.49(1) 22.25(0) @ 23.37(1) = 20.90(3) @ 21.41(1) = 21.62(0) | 27.42(7) = 16.35(3) @ 28.60(2) @ 21.30(2) = 8.26(0)
Fendley, Darrin A469351 25181 18 20 0 |1 O 0 | 19.18(0) 24.32(0) @ 22.94(3) 20.39(0) @ 23.35(1) = 28.40(5) @ 26.37(4) 17.51(2) @ 35.39(3) = 23.10(2) = 10.86(0)
Zhang, Renlin A916142 | 207.86 19 21 0 | O O 0 | 17.0600) 19.48(0) @ 21.74(6) = 18.17(1) = 20.00(0) = 20.05(1) | 20.25(2) = 18.43(5) @ 25.95(3) @ 17.21(0) = 9.52(3)

Michael, Charles A30255 33480 20 21 0 1 0 0 30.51(2) = 32.35(2) @ 30.89(2) @ 33.16(1) | 34.82(1) = 30.73(0) | 35.52(2) @ 23.15(1) = 42.75(5) @ 28.70(2) @ 12.22(3)

Harig, Nicholas A933942 | 239.64 21 22 0 0O O 0 | 22.643) 18.57(1) 19.46(1) = 20.52(1) = 23.74(0) = 26.11(2) = 26.56(3) = 18.68(5) = 31.40(4) = 22.35(2) = 9.61(0)
Hasselbach, Don A28558 253.09 22 22 0 0 O O | 2428Q2) 23.27(1) 25.63(4) 21.55(33) @ 22.78(0) = 24.35(1) = 27.37(1) = 20.17(2) = 29.78(2) = 23.86(5) = 10.05(1)
Dekreek, Zane A45281 26758 23 22 0 0 0 0 | 23.60(1)  22.25(1) @ 25.06(1) 21.47(0) @ 25.56(1) = 26.54(0) = 29.96(5) = 20.19(4) = 31.69(3) = 32.66(6)  8.60(0)
Smith, Rick A38482 259.91 24 23 0 0 0 0 | 2494(1) 21.14(1)  24.86(1) 20.92(0) @ 24.87(0) = 24.52(1) @ 29.45(7) = 22.38(3) = 29.51(1) = 28.03(8) = 9.29(0)
Salai, Dan AB49621 | 282.58 25 23 0 |1 0 0 | 22.26(2) 22.69(0) @ 28.62(4) = 24.82(1) 29.75(1) = 31.69(3) = 40.16(3) = 17.75(0) = 31.54(3) = 23.45(5) = 9.85(1)
Facer, Tristan A311484 | 25755 26 24 0 |1 0 0 | 19.50(0) 28.49(5) @ 28.48(4) = 19.44(0) = 23.38(2) @ 22.73(1) = 32.79(7) 17.08(0) = 32.61(4) = 22.33(1) = 10.72(0)

Gutierrez, Bryan A208479 263.37 27 24 0 1 0 0 25.60(3) = 27.32(3) @ 22.32(2) @ 19.78(1) | 23.44(1) @ 24.45(2) @ 30.78(5) @ 20.06(1) @ 33.76(4) = 24.10(1) = 11.76(1)

Brown, Ed A809508 | 356.90 28 24 0 3 0 0 | 34.600) 31.68(0) 40.03(4)  39.14(12) 34.06(0) = 33.69(0) = 36.58(3) = 25.61(1) = 43.26(3) = 27.80(1) = 10.45(0)
Sievers, Mark A230987 25135 29 25 0 0 O 0 | 19.64(1) 24.093) 23.98(0) @ 22.67(2) 24.25(3) @ 24.91(1) 29.17(6) = 20.42(3) = 28.21(1) = 25.35(5) = 8.66(0)
White, Ed AB39784 | 276.41 30 25 0 0O O 0 | 2436(3) 27.98(4) 23.97(3)  23.08(2) 30.11(1) = 31.05(3) = 33.78(5) = 19.99(0) = 29.09(0) = 24.62(4) = 8.38(0)
Thomas, Joseph A516077 29635 31 28 |0 0 O 0 | 2599(4) 26.97(1) 32.95(6) & 25.12(0) = 30.14(1) = 28.42(2) = 36.45(9) = 19.51(1) @ 36.28(2) @ 25.24(1) = 9.28(1)
Bunch, Timothy A51022 28717 32 29 0 0 0 0 | 24133)  23.090) 24.11(2) 28.603) 31.28(3) = 24.08(2) 33.76(5) = 22.21(0) = 35.68(1)  32.15(10)  8.08(0)
Radich, Kirk A06144 34062 33 29 0 0 O 0 | 27.07(3) 32.32(0) 28.55(0) 30.98(2) @ 31.33(0) 28.77(0) = 43.23(7) = 26.25(3) = 45.18(8) = 33.43(5) = 13.51(1)
Wedge, Jacob A32233 24117 34 30 0 0 0 0 | 23.60(0) 23.92(3) 20.28(1) 21.93(3) @ 22.69(1) = 26.27(4) = 28.04(8) = 15.02(1) = 27.53(3) = 23.44(6) = 8.45(0)
Fajardo, Xavier A175636 | 227.73 35 31 0 1 0 0 | 28.92(7) 18.88(1) @ 19.57(4) = 19.56(2) = 19.50(2) = 19.14(1) = 25.63(3) = 15.32(2) = 30.06(1) = 20.69(6) = 10.46(2)

Nakagawa, Kiyokazu = A900585 269.06 36 31 0o 2 0 0 22.55(1) | 23.22(2) @ 26.96(4) = 20.33(0) = 30.36(1) @ 26.63(2) @ 32.24(5) = 19.24(4) = 33.40(5) @ 23.53(5) = 10.60(2)

Lehman, Charles A19845 33462 37 31 0 1 0 0 | 31.083)  29.33(2) 26.09Q2) 27.46(1) = 29.06(0) = 27.43(2) = 42.34(9) @ 32.18(6) = 41.78(2) = 33.89(4) = 13.98(0)
Stallard, Shawn A51257 24257 38 32 0 0 0 0 | 22.86(33)  24.004) 19.26(1) 21.29(2) @ 20.02(0) = 19.88(0) = 29.03(7) = 24.53(6) = 30.06(5) = 24.18(4)  7.46(0)
Porter, Ronald A45636 31286 39 32 0 1 0 0 | 22.86(1) 26.58(2) 26.23(1) 24.64(1) 28.88(0) 28.17(3)  40.95(11) 28.07(1) = 43.46(1)  31.87(11) 11.15(0)
Loxton, James A20597 246.02 40 33 0 0 0 0 | 26.36(2) 25.04(4) 19.49(0) 20.19(3) @ 23.31(2) = 25.09(2) 28.32(6) = 19.38(6) = 25.69(1) = 26.55(7) = 6.60(0)

Atilano, Emmanuel | A1000642  299.36 = 41 33 | 0 0 0 0 | 28.354) 30.17(0) 23.06(1) 27.07(3) @ 28.65(1) = 25.62(1) & 32.88(4) @ 22.77(6) @ 34.48(3)  31.62(10) = 14.69(0)
Lovely, Rick A10005723  330.177 42 33 0 1 0 0 | 29.64(1) 31.26(0) 36.65(6) = 33.59(0) @ 32.44(3) = 28.22(3) @ 35.13(10) = 23.09(6) = 41.08(0) = 25.16(3) = 13.91(1)
Roznowski, Brian A45721 29878 43 34 0 0 0 0 | 2570(2) 23.32(1) @ 30.78(6) = 21.48(0) = 32.76(4) = 30.58(1) = 35.97(8) = 21.52(2) = 30.65(1) = 31.92(8) = 14.10(1)

Sobieralski, Frank A439650 348.02 44 35 0o 0 O 0 28.14(0) = 29.74(0) = 28.86(4)  28.12(0) = 35.78(2) = 30.00(1) = 45.36(7) = 30.93(8) @ 40.77(5) @ 38.02(6) @ 12.30(2)

Ng, Sin A339511 | 360.84 45 35 0 0 0 0 | 26.46(1) 42.34(5) 31.02(1) @ 33.52(2) 34.80(2) 30.88(3)  47.74(13) 27.05(2) = 45.28(4) = 27.65(2) = 14.10(0)
Panyard, James A19459 448.00 46 35 0 0 0 0 | 39.340)  42.52(2) 35.24(3) 34.59(3) 45.83(0) = 50.24(3) 52.21(10) 32.32(3) = 53.29(3) 50.40(8) = 12.02(0)
wild, Jeff A129742 | 26430 47 36 0 0 0 0 | 2411(3) 21.03(1)  29.59(11) 19.74@2) = 21.71(1) = 25.76(3) = 27.13(3) = 22.52(6) = 28.33(2) = 34.432) = 9.95(2)
Boruta, Nick A28854 26778 48 36 0 0 0 0 | 27.28Q2) @ 28.06(3) @ 22.99(3) 17.00(0) @ 25.08(2) = 26.67(4) 34.17(10) 21.57(2) = 33.64(7) 22.78(3) = 8.54(0)
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Jacob, Michael A908907 | 292.02 49 3 0 O O 0 | 21.76(0) 25.39(0) 24.69(1) = 22.40(1) = 26.35(0) = 27.82(2) = 37.66(9) = 19.60(0)  45.72(15) 25.75(2) @ 14.88(6)
Austin, Earl A17687 368.87 50 37 0 0 O 0 | 3420(1) 30.03(3) 29.84(3) @ 30.00(3) @ 44.66(0) = 36.56(1) = 47.94(9) @ 22.92(0) @ 44.70(9) = 34.98(6) = 13.04(2)
Anderson, David A441284 32240 51 38 0 |5 0 0 | 28.38(4) 27.81(1)  29.21(4) 27.99(3) 30.48(1) = 34.51(9) 28.57(2) = 23.56(1) = 39.05(9) 24.222) = 28.62(2)
Lemmon, Chris A36769 29463 52 39 0 0 0 0 | 2401(Q2)  27.05(1) 24.89(3) 21.35(1) @ 28.73(4) = 28.17(6) = 32.68(4) = 25.26(8) = 45.19(4) = 28.92(6) = 8.38(0)
Lurvey, Dan A210816 | 348.93 53 39 0 1 0 0  30.083) 35.40(1) 26.39(0) @ 35.11(11) 39.82(0) = 34.58(2) = 40.61(8) = 27.17(7) = 42.43(3) 26.21(4) = 11.13(0)
Zinke, Jim A05593 32578 54 41 0 0 0 0 | 26.80(4) 30.17(2) 25.78(2) @ 29.15(1) = 34.80(3) = 32.22(5) @ 34.09(5) @ 27.54(4) = 41.67(5) 30.07(7) = 13.49(3)
Lipinski, Curtis AB65252 | 352.09 55 41 0 0 0 0 | 26.69(5) 27.72(1)  33.99(9) @ 25.38(0) 35.07(0) = 31.90(2) @ 57.33(19) 33.59(1) = 40.69(1) = 26.93(3) = 12.80(0)
Sims, Zack A47376 275.83 56 42 0 1 0 0 | 23.35(1)  28.01(8) 24.70(1)  23.36(1) = 25.04(3) = 28.98(3) 30.59(6) = 20.05(3) = 27.19(2)  32.81(11) 11.75(3)
Strong, Kevin A753377 31917 57 42 0 0 0 0 | 3432(7) 29.013) @ 31.15(6) = 24.24(1) = 32.14(2) = 25.07(0) = 37.23(9) = 25.69(6) = 42.63(4) = 28.49(4) = 9.20(0)
Shafe, Steve A55225 393.04 58 43 0 1 0 0 | 39.61(3) 34.20(2) 38.44(9) @ 32.92(3) @ 38.65(2) 37.06(2) 47.89(9) @ 29.89(4) = 47.032) = 32.61(6) = 14.74(1)
Herter, Dale A45934 29834 59 44 0 0 0 0 | 32.80(11)  23.2800) 22.97(1) 23.10Q2) @ 27.45(2) = 29.30(1) = 36.78(8) 18.81(2) @ 45.51(13) 27.55(3) = 10.79(1)
Rudow, Timothy A379197 31519 60 44 0 1 0 0 | 28.68(1) 25.41(1) 27.89(3) @ 40.46(14) 28.51(2) = 31.49(6) = 36.23(6) 18.94(2) = 35.95(6) = 30.25@2) = 11.38(1)
Edwards, Darryl cL117 34948 61 44 0 3 0 0 | 31.63(4) 25.74(0) 32.03(2) 27.10(1) = 34.68(1) = 32.34(4) = 44.56(4) = 22.99(5) @ 50.67(15) 36.63(8) = 11.11(0)
Johnson, Ed A888706 | 39238 62 45 0 0 0 0 | 38.82(5) 40.9509) 32.00(2) 34.41(7) 36.31(2) 42.69(3) = 42.54(4) = 22.39(2) = 45.34(7) 43.95(1) = 12.98(3)
Bailey, Michael A388512 | 269.78 63 46 0 0 O 0 | 19.27(3) 21.70(3) @ 26.36(6) = 25.25(6) 24.38(2) = 28.13(4) = 30.69(5) = 20.94(5) = 36.04(8) 28.42(4) = 8.60(0)
Favro, David A296308 | 342.03 64 48 0 0 0 0 | 36213) 36.10(5) 39.34(8) = 29.14@2) = 31.67(4) = 26.00(0) = 41.60(10) 20.18(2) = 39.95(8) = 30.96(5) = 10.88(1)
villing, Jon A279906 | 27839 65 49 0 |3 0 0 | 21.702) 25.202) 31.14(10) 27.62(6) = 25.89(3) = 32.07(9) = 33.25(4) 16.50(2) = 29.93(5) = 24.03(5) = 11.06(1)
Neal, Roy A10005586 | 254.96 66 50 0 | 0 0 0 | 24.18(1) 22.64(3) 21.44(3) @ 24.22(5) 24.88(6) 21.66(2) = 26.97(9) = 20.16(7) = 32.08(4) = 26.33(8) = 10.40(2)
Holst, Ben A907461 31253 67 50 0 | O O 0 | 34.02(7) 27.43(2) 26.40(3) @ 25.60(0) @ 27.76(1) = 30.20(3) | 33.29(6) @ 28.31(15) = 41.59(6) = 27.50(7) = 10.43(0)
Cartwright, Paul A47166 32699 68 50 0 0 0 0 | 2653(1) 25.48(3) 21.59(2) 22.65(0) 21.57(1) @ 24.14(3)  35.20(15) 17.37(0) @ 36.85(11) 28.08(11) 67.53(3)
Rabine, Ron A39411 38509 69 50 0 O O 0 | 3426(5) 35.07(7) 40.02(10) 32.11(5) = 37.17(2) = 30.89(2) = 38.94(6) = 43.09(2) = 43.18(2) = 39.53(9) = 10.83(0)

Johnston, Benny A480968 | 49463 70 50 0 | 6 O 0 | 43.56(2) 47.50(1)  61.04(12) 49.58(1) = 48.02(1) = 46.72(5) = 46.98(7) = 27.57(1)  64.36(13) 45.23(7) = 14.07(0)
Bielak, Sherryl A47167 31100 71 51 0 0 O 0 | 30.15(5) 27.63(4) 27.59(3) @ 21.84(0) = 25.18(0) = 36.64(5) @ 35.71(10) 23.49(6) = 42.09(8) = 29.47(9) = 11.21(1)
Siembor, Geoffrey | A1005587 | 308.46 72 52 0 1 0 0 | 30.42(2) 30.22(4) 28.15(4) 28.17(5) @ 24.422) @ 26.33(4) 30.91(8) = 25.49(9) = 34.76(2) @ 35.07(11) = 14.52(1)
Frank, Hagen A293269 | 34493 73 52 0 2 0 0 | 26.935) 30.05Q2) 27.082) 27.81(1) 37.37(1) = 41.35(5) 38.05(9) 24.37(3)  45.86(10) 37.08(14) = 8.98(0)

Barrera, Michael A23444 303.82 74 54 0 0 O 0 | 27.67(2) 32.78(8) 26.57(6) = 29.78(4) = 23.36(0) = 30.78(7) = 29.58(6) = 20.34(3) @ 38.47(10) 31.77(8) = 12.72(0)
Clute, David A36528 35452 75 (54 0 1 0 0 | 28.08(6) 31.46(2) 26.44(3) 31.30(6) = 31.25(2) 32.88(5)  49.60(10) 28.97(6) = 48.35(7) = 33.78(4) = 12.41(3)
Dupuis, Ron A244806 | 308.29 76 55 0 |1 0 0 | 31.80(5)  31.90(10) 24.81(2) = 25.78(2) @ 25.76(2) = 29.95(3) = 30.93(4) = 20.90(2) = 36.14(2) = 30.00(8) | 20.32(15)

Dinnan, Christopher = A948298 343.79 77 59 0 1 0 0 24.55(2) = 29.27(0) @ 26.49(3)  38.43(4) @ 33.30(1) = 37.94(7) 37.80(10) @ 23.47(6) @ 38.62(7) @ 39.72(17) 14.20(2)

Rathbun, Bill A41574 35566 78 62 0 0 0 0 | 28.43(6) @ 28.48(1)  34.81(10) = 26.84(0) = 32.57(1) @ 31.70(4) = 43.84(9) = 27.39(4) = 51.51(9)  37.95(16) = 12.14(2)
Alvey, Andy AB19678 337.88 79 64 0 |1 0 0 | 29.22(4) 36.49(9) 27.01(4)  28.06(5) @ 30.92(7) = 32.69(5) @ 38.41(6) 24.03(5) @ 45.61(7)  34.13(11) 11.31(1)
Mitchell, Gerald A51181 30470 80 67 0 0 0 0 | 26.19(2) @ 23.58(1)  40.08(19) = 26.27(5) = 31.33(6) @ 26.97(5) @ 26.53(6) = 21.97(5) = 31.82(1)  36.87(17) 13.09(0)
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Fentress, Heath A924751 30587 81 67 0 |0 0 0 @ 26223) 26.91(3) 23.92(3) 20.54(1) @ 28.74@2) = 27.70(5) | 34.47(7) = 21.80(3) @ 38.05(8)  48.97(31)  8.55(1)
Nunez, Steve A1003366 | 354.87 82 69 0 |1 0 0 | 2565Q2) 44.24(14) 34.22(8) 27.05(3) @ 34.72(2) = 30.34(4) | 49.38(14) 19.74(1) | 48.22(16) 27.71(5) = 13.60(0)

Porter, Alexander ~ A668238 39279 83 69 0 1 0 0 | 34.86(3) 34.13(8)  33.90(5) @ 35.33(5) @ 42.73(6) @ 36.59(6) @ 43.53(13) 28.26(3) = 41.55(3)  44.24(17) 17.67(0)

Hockman, Heidi A970836 | 48543 84 71 0 | 0O O 0 | 47.21(6) 43.57(5) @ 50.46(6) @ 42.77(2) @ 46.38(3) = 44.52(4) | 61.74(18) 31.82(6) @ 53.97(6) = 46.89(12) = 16.10(3)
Joyce, James A56257 640.04 8 74 0 2 0 0 | 45.13(1) 71.14@2) @ 52.87(2) 57.46(1) @ 58.47(2) = 51.09(3) @ 70.90(17) 47.13(15)  77.87(14) 61.93(15)  46.05(2)
Pickett, Eldred A368634 | 42789 8 85 0 | 4 0 0 | 36.143) 30.07(3) @ 40.03(7)  44.26(14) = 37.02(0) = 41.90(7) | 35.21(2) @ 31.21(3) | 70.70(23)  48.41(22) = 12.94(1)

Wilson, G. BRENT ~ A667110  379.95 87 8 0 0 0 0  3522(10) 37.36(6) @ 33.48(6) 32.22(10) 38.64(3) = 36.39(3) = 34.90(6) = 27.31(4)  42.79(11) 42.01(21) 19.63(8)

Westphal, Eric A713373 39153 88 88 0 0 O 0 | 33.27(5 43.70(15) 31.45(6) = 30.34(4) 34.15(3) = 41.46(9)  46.17(10) = 25.83(8) = 43.55(8) @ 46.26(17) = 15.35(3)
Gibbs, Richard A53376 43556 89 89 0 0 0 0 | 36.33(6)  46.76(10) 35.05(8) 40.01(15) 43.88(1) = 49.34(8) = 41.78(8) = 33.68(8) = 51.34(9)  44.11(15) 13.28(1)
Skaff, Diana A349321 51725 90 91 0 | 1 0 0 | 45.48(5) 43.27(4) 45.51(6) 44.58(6)  64.68(10) 44.72(5)  55.98(10) = 36.27(9)  63.93(21) 52.90(14) = 19.93(1)
Elvir, Rafael HN0023 38428 91 93 0 1 0 0 | 32.02(7)  34.79(7) 24.09(1) 29.67(4) 39.07(7) = 39.15(6)  46.35(11) 38.37(18) = 43.30(9) @ 47.62(22)  9.85(1)
Daniels, Roy A480645 | 396.85 92 124 0 O O 0 | 35.78(8) 42.26(17) 30.82(9) @ 38.99(15) 40.59(5) = 33.89(6) = 49.73(25) 27.89(11) 48.98(9) = 37.62(18) = 10.30(1)
Wisler, Andrew A12094 397381 93 126 0 1 0 0 | 31.68(9)  44.14(15) 36.44(14) 31.40(8) = 34.06(3) = 39.44(8)  41.95(18) 24.92(6) @ 51.35(21) 44.78(22) 17.22(2)
Roznowski, Kristi A754707 | 613.32 94 212 0 | 0 0 0 | 49.17(9) 56.29(18) 54.87(20) 45.72(10) 64.48(12) 49.69(14) 82.60(45) 49.82(16) 73.01(29) 68.25(36) = 19.42(3)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Lady
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time RANK PD | NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Hsieh, Yvonne A621624 = 303.09 1 39 1 1 0 0 24.72(1) 27.36(2) 31.44(4) 24.75(0) 27.45(0) 22.78(2) 38.98(13) @ 24.75(4) 42.11(12) | 27.20(1) 11.55(0)

Bielak, Sherryl A47167 | 311.00 2 51 0 | 0 O 0 | 30.15(5) 27.63(4) 27.59(3) = 21.84(0) 25.18(0) = 36.64(5)  35.71(10) 23.49(6) = 42.09(8) = 29.47(9) = 11.21(1)
Boruta, Robin A21968 32332 3 45 3 1 0 0 | 2522@2) 28.05(3) 23.16(1) 20.53(1) 40.48(3) = 28.41(3)  67.16(15) 16.41(0) 32.20(2) 31.31(14) 10.39(1)
Ng, Sin A339511 | 360.84 4 35 0 | 0 0 0 | 26.46(1) 42.34(5) 31.02(1) 33.52(2) 34.80(2) @ 30.88(3) @ 47.74(13) 27.05(2) @ 45.28(4) = 27.65(2) = 14.10(0)
Roznowski, Ann | A575927 41846 5 71 | 1 0 0 0 | 36.05(6) 36.60(3) 35.96(2) @ 36.40(4) = 43.74(5) @ 44.04(7) 53.21(19) 33.39(5) @ 52.80(12) = 31.95(6) @ 14.32(2)
Hockman, Heidi | A970836 48543 6 71 | 0 0 0 0 | 47.21(6) 43.57(5) 50.46(6) @ 42.77(2) = 46.38(3) @ 44.52(4)  61.74(18) 31.82(6) = 53.97(6)  46.89(12) 16.10(3)
Roznowski, Kristi | A754707  613.32 | 7 212 0 0 0 0 | 49.17(9)  56.29(18)  54.87(20)  45.72(10) = 64.48(12) @ 49.69(14) 82.60(45) 49.82(16)  73.01(29)  68.25(36)  19.42(3)
Facer, Molly AB95222 | 631.68 8 105 4 | 0 0 0 | 49.91(8) 55.26(6) 46.55(4) @ 59.45(6) = 71.44(6) | 64.77(10) 83.83(21) 35.88(2) @ 65.00(7) @ 71.68(28) = 27.91(7)

Porter, Pamela A453736 = 749.70 9 151 2 2 0 0 79.39(17) | 63.41(3) = 66.38(7) = 56.20(0) | 106.95(51) @ 77.30(14) 70.59(9) @ 44.80(7) @ 82.91(10) 74.84(32) 26.93(1)

Junior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time RANK ' PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
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Lindley, Hayden | A123896 | 333.89 ' 1 |47 | 1 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 28.42(4) 31.94(4) 28.95(3) 28.29(3) | 36.60(2) | 32.57(2) | 38.92(10) | 25.25(4)  35.38(2) 29.72(5) 17.85(8)

Senior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD | NT PE | FP  FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Gokey, Pete A47300 251.45 1 14 1.0 0 0 25.50(1) | 23.41(1) = 20.87(0) = 21.11(0) 24.33(0) 26.82(3) | 26.21(0) 22.48(3) = 29.01(2) @ 24.94(4) 6.77(0)
Hasselbach, Don A28558 253.09 2 22 0 0 0 0 24.28(2) | 23.27(1) = 25.63(4) = 21.55(3) 22.78(0) 24.35(1) | 27.37(1) = 20.17(2) = 29.78(2) = 23.86(5) @ 10.05(1)
Mastro, Aaron A19201 259.35 3 37 1.0 0 0 20.35(1) | 18.96(0) 20.86(0) 20.87(2) 23.05(0) 24.73(4) = 33.31(6) = 20.93(7) = 32.73(3) | 33.56(13) 10.00(1)
Smith, Rick A38482 259.91 4 23 0 0 © 0 24.94(1) | 21.14(1) = 24.86(1) = 20.92(0) 24.87(0) 24.52(1) | 29.45(7) = 22.38(3) = 29.51(1) = 28.03(8) @ 9.29(0)
Tison, Lynn AB38602 | 266.45 5 34 1 2 0 0 | 23.83(2)  19.51(0) = 23.11(2)  23.04(0) = 27.82(1) = 22.81(2) @ 30.74(3) = 16.03(3) @ 42.77(12) @ 27.48(9) = 9.31(0)
Facer, Thorpe A54026 266.96 6 33 2 0 0 0 20.00(0) = 21.29(1) @ 31.66(10) = 20.27(1)  30.75(3) = 21.17(1) 44.44(7) 14.91(2) 37.69(5) 17.45(3) 7.33(0)
Hilton, John A48792 26899 7 18 0 0 0 0 | 22.24(0)  28.18(2) @ 26.38(1) | 22.49(1) = 27.19(0) | 24.97(2) @ 28.47(4) = 21.79(2) | 33.30(3) @ 22.85(2) @ 11.13(1)
Boruta, Mark A19109 271.77 8 31 2 0 0 0 27.69(5) | 24.46(1) = 31.01(4) = 22.08(4) 28.17(0) 28.14(4) | 31.34(3) = 22.04(8) = 27.79(1) 20.69(1)  8.36(0)
White, Ed A839784 276.41 9 25 0 0 0 0 24.36(3) | 27.98(4) = 23.97(3) @ 23.08(2) 30.11(1) 31.05(3) | 33.78(5) @ 19.99(0) = 29.09(0) = 24.62(4) = 8.38(0)
Bunch, Timothy A51022 287.17 10 | 29 0 0 © 0 24.13(3) | 23.09(0) = 24.11(2) = 28.60(3) 31.28(3) 24.08(2) = 33.76(5) @ 22.21(0) = 35.68(1) | 32.15(10)  8.08(0)
Kryder, Kevin A56678 29119 11 37 2 0 0 0 31.01(7) | 24.47(5) @ 22.33(1) @ 24.96(2) @ 27.30(2) = 24.01(1) 45.28(9) = 19.93(3) = 40.21(5) = 21.84(1) = 9.85(1)
Applegate, Tim A28890 293.83 12 | 38 2 0 0 0 28.50(3) | 21.02(2) @ 26.36(4) = 23.33(2) 25.26(1) 28.44(6) = 39.11(6) = 23.19(1) = 39.32(4) = 28.86(8) @ 10.44(1)
Lemmon, Chris A36769 294.63 13 | 39 0 0 o0 0 24.01(2) | 27.05(1) = 24.89(3) @ 21.35(1) 28.73(4) 28.17(6) | 32.68(4)  25.26(8) @ 45.19(4) = 28.92(6) = 8.38(0)
Guess, Jeff A50200 29578 14 48 1 1 0 0 | 25.58(2) @ 25.81(3) @ 24.20(4) 23.88(1) = 24.02(2) = 26.32(3) | 32.00(9) @ 37.64(9) = 39.38(9) | 29.23(6) = 7.72(0)
Thomas, Joseph A516077 296.35 15 | 28 0 0 o0 0 25.99(4) | 26.97(1) = 32.95(6) @ 25.12(0) 30.14(1) 28.42(2) | 36.45(9)  19.51(1) = 36.28(2) = 25.24(1) = 9.28(1)
Herter, Dale A45934 29834 16 4 0 0 O 0 | 32.80(11) 23.28(0) @ 22.97(1) = 23.10(2) @ 27.45(2) | 29.30(1) = 36.78(8) @ 18.81(2) | 45.51(13) = 27.55(3) = 10.79(1)
Barrera, Michael A23444 303.82 17 | 54 0 0 0 0 27.67(2) | 32.78(8) @ 26.57(6) = 29.78(4) 23.36(0) 30.78(7) = 29.58(6) = 20.34(3)  38.47(10) = 31.77(8) @ 12.72(0)
Taylor, John A38622 30395 18 29 1 0 0 0 | 23.33(1)  24.99(0) @ 25.87(2) @ 30.43(1) = 26.67(1) | 28.67(2) 40.48(5) @ 31.74(7) @ 36.56(5) @ 26.26(5) = 8.95(0)
Tsoi, Sonny A732262 305.80 19 | 35 2 0 0 0 24.61(3) | 28.09(3) = 24.75(1) = 26.09(3) 30.19(3) 32.15(3) | 47.00(8) @ 22.96(3) = 32.10(2) @ 27.87(6) = 9.99(0)
Tilly, Dan A1000134  306.35 20 @ 57 2 0 0 0 22.26(2) | 32.41(8) @ 29.27(5) @ 21.25(0) 33.63(4) 24.29(3) | 41.00(17) = 26.71(3) = 35.68(9) = 30.21(6) = 9.64(0)
Tobel, Scott A42206 308.60 21 | 25 1.0 0 0 33.91(2) | 24.37(2) = 26.04(2) = 25.15(0) 34.32(1) 33.20(1) | 30.92(1) = 24.58(2) @ 38.90(8) = 25.66(4) @ 11.55(2)
Korn, Michael A42964 309.63 22 | 67 2 1 0 0 23.10(3) | 27.91(5) = 30.50(9) = 23.79(2) 35.13(9) 28.18(3) | 36.23(8) = 27.35(8) = 38.75(7) | 29.21(12) @ 9.48(1)
Porter, Ronald A45636 31286 23 32 0 1 0 0 22.86(1) | 26.58(2) @ 26.23(1)  24.64(1) = 28.88(0) = 28.17(3) @ 40.95(11) @ 28.07(1) = 43.46(1) @ 31.87(11)  11.15(0)
Rudow, Timothy A379197 315.19 24 | 44 o 1 0 0 28.68(1) | 25.41(1) = 27.89(3) @ 40.46(14) = 28.51(2) 31.49(6) = 36.23(6) = 18.94(2) = 35.95(6) = 30.25(2) @ 11.38(1)
Pavlinac, Jon A229395 32176 25 69 2 0 O 0 | 24.05(3)  33.85(7) 24.17(3) @ 23.42(3) = 34.07(4) | 37.09(8) @ 44.46(19) 18.35(2) = 37.11(7) | 33.29(13) | 11.90(0)
Cartwright, Paul A47166 326.99 26 | 50 0 0 o0 0 26.53(1) | 25.48(3) « 21.59(2) = 22.65(0) = 21.57(1) = 24.14(3) | 35.20(15) 17.37(0) = 36.85(11) 28.08(11) | 67.53(3)

Threadingham, Charles = A361903  329.50 27 |25 1 0 0 0 | 36.857)  32.55(4) @ 27.45(3) @ 28.22(0) = 31.94(1) | 29.31(1) = 37.84(2) @ 22.722) = 37.01(1) = 31.50(3) @ 14.11(1)

Lovely, Rick A10005723 | 330.17 28 33 0 1 0 0 29.64(1) 31.26(0) 36.65(6) 33.59(0) 32.44(3) 28.22(3) | 35.13(10) = 23.09(6) & 41.08(0) 25.16(3) | 13.91(1)
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Deguise, Michael AB98972 33224 29 49 3 0 0 0 | 23.89(0) 25.29(2) @ 29.20(2) @ 24.64Q2) = 35.63(2) = 29.13(5) | 44.00(9) @ 34.33(14) 39.34(4) | 29.72(5) @ 17.07(4)
Palazzolo, Vince A407632 333.01 30 32 2 0 0 0 | 3824(6) 42.70Q2) 34.10(6) = 30.89(0) = 31.66(1) | 28.50(1) | 32.90(5) @ 19.03(0) = 36.13(4) | 27.22(6) @ 11.64(1)
Beaudet, Jerry A119563 33654 31 52 1 1 0 0 | 30.68(7) 28.20(5) @ 27.51(3) @ 24.76(1) = 42.42(7) = 28.40(1) | 34.65(2) @ 29.88(2) @ 45.06(10) | 31.91(12)  13.07(2)
Favro, David A296308  342.03 32 48 0 0 0 0 | 36213) 36.10(5) @ 39.34(8)  29.14@2) = 31.67(4) | 26.00(0) | 41.60(10) 20.18(2) = 39.95(8) | 30.96(5) @ 10.88(1)
Frank, Hagen A293269 34493 33 52 0 2 0 0 | 26935) 30.052) 27.08(2) 27.81(1) = 37.37(1) | 41.35(5)  38.05(9) @ 24.37(3)  45.86(10) 37.08(14) = 8.98(0)
Edwards, Darryl cL17 34948 34 44 0 3 0 | 0 | 31.63(4) 25.74(0) 32.032) 27.10(1) = 34.68(1) | 32.34(4) @ 44.56(4) = 22.99(5) | 50.67(15) 36.63(8) 11.11(0)
Yurek, Jerry A731456 35142 35 45 1 1 0 0 | 31.06Q2) 39.30Q2)  30.79(4) 26.37(0) = 31.75(00) = 36.56(5) @ 38.27(8) @ 26.08(1) = 40.71(7) | 31.35(9) @ 19.18(7)
Lipinski, Curtis AB65252 352.09 36 41 0 0 0O 0 | 26.69(5) 27.72(1) @ 33.99(9)  25.38(0) = 35.07(0) = 31.90(2) | 57.33(19) @ 33.59(1) = 40.69(1) | 26.93(3) @ 12.80(0)
Ciesiolka, Randy A14507 35231 37 30 2 1 0 0 | 35093)  26.28(3) 29.98(4) 27.89(0) @ 41.48(1) = 31.98(2)  40.71(2) @ 28.12(3) @ 47.72(3) @ 32.34(8)  10.72(1)
Clute, David A36528 35452 38 54 0 1 0 | 0 | 28.08(6) 31.46(2) 26.44(3) 31.30(6) = 31.25(2) | 32.88(5) @ 49.60(10) = 28.97(6) | 48.35(7) @ 33.78(4)  12.41(3)
Catalano, Michael A205979  377.88 39 63 1 1 |0 0 | 39.32(5) 30.94(4)  30.39(3)  29.84(2) = 39.14(3) | 40.89(12) | 50.57(12) @ 27.86(3) = 38.22(4) | 34.25(8) @ 16.46(7)
Patton, Tom A652025 378.97 40 53 3 0 0 0 | 31.46(4) 30.25(1) @ 31.49(6)  29.66(3) = 52.19(2) = 32.85(5) | 44.54(4) = 28.62(3) @ 47.52(10) | 37.53(12)  12.86(3)
Rabine, Ron A39411 385.09 41 50 0 0 O | O | 3426(5) 35.07(7) 40.02(10) 32.11(5) = 37.17(2) | 30.89(2) = 38.94(6) = 43.09(2) & 43.18(2) = 39.53(9)  10.83(0)
Cadilac, Delvin A630996 39147 42 53 2 0 0 0 | 30.26(1) 31.70(4) 34.89(4) 34.59(2) = 54.07(3) | 36.98(4) @ 39.58(6) @ 23.67(1) = 51.24(6) | 40.06(19)  14.43(3)
Hamilton, Kevin A593322  394.86 43 61 2 0 0 0 | 35334)  31.65Q2) 32.97(7)  30.78(4) = 36.24(1) | 35.06(6) @ 47.84(2) = 30.74(3) = 45.30(2) | 53.58(28)  15.37(2)
Roznowski, Ken A51706 39503 44 67 2 0 0 0 | 29.47(4) 31.44(4) 34.68(8) 30.47(3) = 30.64(1) = 40.56(2) = 55.36(7) @ 30.00(2) = 41.27(9) @ 52.34(26) 18.80(1)
Lorang, Stan A57444 41207 45 68 1 1 0 0 | 40.59(6) 31.423) @ 36.34(7)  33.02(4) = 34.59(2) | 39.75(7) @ 54.58(12) @ 25.55(3) @ 44.73(10)  56.43(11)  15.07(3)
Roznowski, Ann A575927  418.46 46 71 1 0 0 0 | 36.056) 36.603)  35.96(2) @ 36.40(4) = 43.74(5) = 44.04(7) | 53.21(19) 33.39(5)  52.80(12)  31.95(6) @ 14.32(2)
Pickett, Eldred A368634  427.89 47 8 0 4 0 0 | 36.143) 30.07(3) = 40.03(7) @ 44.26(14)  37.02(0) = 41.90(7) @ 35.21(2) @ 31.21(3)  70.70(23) | 48.41(22)  12.94(1)
Sears, Daniel A1003188 | 431.38 48 62 4 1 0 0 | 36.62(6) 36.11(6) = 49.86(4) = 34.96(6) = 43.51(0) = 37.64(1) | 40.35(3) @ 30.91(1)  64.19(18) | 41.85(14)  15.38(3)
Gibbs, Richard A53376 43556 49 89 0 0 0 0 | 36.33(6) 46.76(10) 35.05(8) @ 40.01(15) = 43.88(1) | 49.34(8) @ 41.78(8) = 33.68(8) = 51.34(9) | 44.11(15)  13.28(1)
Varley, Mike A514406  443.78 50 102 3 0 | O 0  38.003) 42.91(4)  40.07(5)  34.22(2) = 40.63(3) | 40.11(8) | 51.86(21) 31.40(6) = 57.30(23) | 50.86(23)  16.42(4)
Breutigam, Mike CA426702 | 451.48 51 40 2 1 0 | 0 | 39.68(6) 43.94(0) 42.75(2) @ 55.25(0) = 47.01(4) | 42.11(2)  49.83(10) 33.70(0) | 44.13(2) @ 38.06(13) 15.02(1)
Nebus, Jerry A492189  460.60 52 63 4 2 0 0 | 3501(4) 46.80(6) = 50.78(9)  45.36(12) = 45.82(1) = 44.59(4) | 51.09(7) = 31.77(4) = 54.64(6) | 38.77(10)  15.97(0)
Price, Bob A948563  462.29 53 46 1 0 0 0 | 47.57(4) 43.04(1)  36.61(4) 41.58(2) = 53.55(1) = 40.56(1) | 48.10(7) @ 47.78(17) = 46.69(0) | 43.95(8) @ 12.86(1)
Joubert, Gerald A1002223 | 528.92 54 71 2 2 0 0 | 39.92(1) 50.80(7) @ 45.20(5) @ 36.92(1) = 56.14(1) | 50.36(0) | 63.17(17)  41.78(15) 71.51(15) | 46.07(8) @ 27.05(1)
Porter, Pamela A453736  749.70 55 151 2 2 | 0 0  79.39(17) 63.413) @ 66.38(7) = 56.20(0) @ 106.95(51) 77.30(14) | 70.59(9) @ 44.80(7) @ 82.91(10) | 74.84(32)  26.93(1)

Distinguished Senior

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) = IDPA # Time RANK ' PD | NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Johnson, Dave A09649 | 316.40 1 38 1 0o 0 0 44.55(14) | 22.20(2) 23.08(1) 22.52(1) = 23.94(1) 42.42(0) 30.88(2) 31.17(8)  30.13(2) 34.04(6) = 11.47(1)
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Lewis, Jim A224375 @ 330.54 2 35 1 0 0 0 28.41(1)  28.87(0) | 27.22(2) 30.56(2) | 28.09(0) @ 30.94(2) 44.59(8) | 26.34(2) @ 44.26(11) @ 30.92(7) @ 10.34(0)

Lehman, Charles | A19845 33462 3 31 0 1 0 0  31.083)  29.33(2) 26.09(2) @ 27.46(1) = 29.06(0)  27.43(2) 42.34(9) = 32.18(6) @ 41.78(2) = 33.89(4)  13.98(0)
Michael, Charles | A30255 334.80 4 21 0 1 0 0 | 30.51(2)  32.35(2) 30.89(2) 33.16(1)  34.82(1)  30.73(0) & 35.52(2) @ 23.15(1) 42.75(5) 28.70(2) | 12.22(3)

Migdal, Michael A18106 | 345.18 5 55 | 1 3.0 0 25.62(2) | 27.03(3) @ 38.27(3) | 30.41(6) = 29.70(3) @ 27.93(3) @ 37.86(8) | 26.35(3) @ 47.27(10) 35.46(13) = 19.28(1)

Walter, Mark A2214 34840 6 30 1 2 0 0 | 27.07(3)  31.45(3) 29.54(2) 30.38(2) = 39.81(1) @ 37.38(3) @ 38.97(4) @ 23.32(1) 41.51(4)  28.61(5) 20.36(2)
Lurvey, Dan A210816  348.93 7 39 0 1 0 0 | 30.083) 35.40(1) 26.39(0) 35.11(11) 39.82(0) = 34.58(2) @ 40.61(8) = 27.17(7) @ 42.43(3) @ 26.21(4) = 11.13(0)
Rathbun, Bill A41574 35566 8 62 0 O O O | 28.43(6) 28.48(1) 34.81(10) 26.84(0) @ 32.57(1) = 31.70(4) @ 43.84(9) @ 27.39(4)  51.51(9) | 37.95(16) = 12.14(2)
Brown, Ed AB09508 | 356.90 9 24 0 3 0 0 | 34.60(0) 31.68(0) 40.03(4) 39.14(12) 34.06(0) = 33.69(0) @ 36.58(3) = 25.61(1) = 43.26(3) @ 27.80(1) = 10.45(0)
0 Neill, Greg A285528 | 357.30 10 38 1 0 O 0 | 41.91(6)  32.04(6) 30.80(10) 32.38(2) = 31.10(0) = 29.86(3) @ 50.63(5) @ 24.742) = 38.76(1) & 34.45(3)  10.63(0)
Crite, Darin A318023  359.06 11 74 1 2 0 0 | 25.20(2) 31.54(5) 26.62(3) 40.71(13) 38.75(4) = 34.44(9) | 46.47(11) = 25.10(5)  49.67(13)  29.35(8) = 11.21(1)

Zimmerman, Dave | A12268 | 376.61 12 70 2 2 0 0 | 28.97(4) 34.24(4) 29.08(4) @ 33.94(8) = 48.203) 31.66(2)  41.05(13) 26.46(5) | 56.56(19) = 35.25(8) = 11.20(0)
Barczak, Richard | A49616 | 382.26 13 35 3 0 0 0 | 41.43(4) 39.59(5) 41.34(2) @ 30.31(2) = 36.12(1)  38.22(2) @ 41.61(8) 24.77(2) @ 47.95(4) = 29.57(5) = 11.35(0)
Smith Jr, William | A754393  410.02 14 71 2 0 0 0 | 3528(5) 36.04@2) 36.30(6) 31.97(1) | 43.38(11)  40.24(2) @ 48.92(8) = 24.34(4)  54.39(15)  42.79(13) @ 16.37(4)
Panyard, James | A19459 | 448.00 15 35 0 0 0 0 | 39.340) 42.52(2) 35.24(3) @ 34.59(3) = 45.83(0) 50.24(3) @ 52.21(10) = 32.32(3) | 53.29(3) = 50.40(8) = 12.02(0)

Johnston, Benny A480968 | 494.63 16 5 0 6 0 0 43.56(2) = 47.50(1) | 61.04(12) = 49.58(1) = 48.02(1) | 46.72(5) @ 46.98(7) @ 27.57(1) @ 64.36(13) @ 45.23(7) = 14.07(0)

Joyce, James A56257 | 640.04 17 74 0 2 0 0 | 45.13(1)  71.14(2)  52.87(2) = 57.46(1) @ 58.47(2) = 51.09(3) @ 70.90(17) | 47.13(15) 77.87(14)  61.93(15) & 46.05(2)
Industry
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK ' PD | NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
Qian, Ming A291980 = 182.67 1 7 0 0 © 0 21.09(3)  16.86(0) 14.92(0) 14.74(0) 17.55(0) 16.96(0) 20.80(3) = 13.18(0) 23.04(0) 15.84(1) 7.69(0)
Chen, Andy A136925 22395 2 33 1 1 0 0 | 19.47(1)  20.53(3)  30.80(11) 17.88(1) @ 20.39(0) = 19.04(2) = 26.60(3) = 15.09(2) = 26.90(5) @ 19.45(5) = 7.80(0)
Nazaroff, Justin A364156 | 227.47 3 8 0 2 0 0 21.71(3) = 24.77(0) = 20.40(0) = 18.04(0) = 33.43(1) = 18.97(1) & 20.30(1) = 15.05(0) = 25.61(1) = 19.39(1) = 9.80(0)
Bradshaw, Jae A53019 22758 4 13 0 0 0O 0 | 17.51(0) 18.80(1) = 21.57(0) = 20.16(1) = 21.88(0) = 20.64(1) = 25.59(5) @ 17.47(1) = 30.28(1) @ 23.67(3) = 10.01(0)
Wedge, Jacob A32233 | 241.17 5 30 0 0 O 0 23.60(0) = 23.92(3) = 20.28(1) | 21.93(3) = 22.69(1) = 26.27(4) @ 28.04(8) = 15.02(1) = 27.53(3) @ 23.44(6) = 8.45(0)

Nakagawa, Kiyokazu = A900585 269.06 6 31 0 2 0 0 | 22.55(1)  23.22(2) @ 26.96(4) @ 20.33(0) 30.36(1) = 26.63(2) @ 32.24(5) @ 19.24(4) 33.40(5) @ 23.53(5) 10.60(2)

Kimble, Stacy A638952 27350 7 26 2 1 0 0 | 21.292)  22.35@2) @ 23.62(0) = 20.21(0) = 30.03(1) | 22.55(1) 40.07(9) = 16.77(1) = 33.39(2) @ 28.09(6) @ 15.13(2)
villing, Jon A279906 | 278.39 8 49 0 3 0 0 | 21.70Q2)  25.20(2) | 31.14(10) @ 27.62(6) = 25.89(3) = 32.07(9) @ 33.25(4) = 16.50(2) = 29.93(5) @ 24.03(5) 11.06(1)
Huang, Kenny AB29824 | 28374 9 23 1 1 0 0 | 26.260) 25.11(1) 25.19(3) @ 20.95(0) = 33.77(1)  28.35(2) 29.70(6) @ 24.46(3) = 31.77(3)  26.32(3) @ 11.86(1)
Hsieh, Yvonne A621624 | 303.09 10 39 1 1 0 0 | 2472(1)  27.36(2) @ 31.44(4)  24.75(0) 27.45(0) 22.78(2) | 38.98(13) = 24.75(4)  42.11(12) 27.20(1) = 11.55(0)
Holst, Ben A907461 | 31253 11 50 0 0 O 0 | 34.02(7) 27.432) 26.403) @ 25.60(0) @ 27.76(1)  30.20(3) = 33.29(6) @ 28.31(15) = 41.59(6) = 27.50(7) @ 10.43(0)

Zimmerman, Dave A12268  376.61 12 70 2 2 0 0 28.97(4) | 34.24(4) @ 29.08(4) = 33.94(8) @ 48.20(3) @ 31.66(2) @ 41.05(13) 26.46(5) 56.56(19) @ 35.25(8) @ 11.20(0)
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Name (Last, First)
Fajardo, Xavier

Elvir, Rafael

Name (Last, First)
Sheaffer, Kevin
Holst, Jake

Brulc, Aaron
Dekreek, Zane
Schilz, Timothy
Guess, Jeff
Atilano, Emmanuel
Bechtel, Jason
Fanning, Mark
Anderson, David
Facer li, Thorpe

Johnston, Benny

Name (Last, First)
Facer, Theodore
Sheaffer, Kevin
Thompson, Jeffrey
Olsen, Randall
Stallard, Shawn
Sievers, Mark

Gokey, Pete

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

UberScoreMaster Match Report

International
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK ' PD ' NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A175636 | 227.73 1 31 0 1 0 0 28.92(7) 18.88(1) 19.57(4) 19.56(2) 19.50(2) 19.14(1) 25.63(3) @ 15.32(2)
HN0023 = 384.28 2 93 0 1 0 0 32.02(7) | 34.79(7) @ 24.09(1) = 29.67(4) = 39.07(7) @ 39.15(6)  46.35(11) ' 38.37(18)
Military (Active Duty, Active Reserve or Retired)
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK ' PD  NT PE FP  FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A379035 19813 1 16 0 1 |0 0 | 18.65(0) = 18.09(0) = 17.87(1)  15.90(1) 23.66(1)  17.48(1) 19.95(3) 19.16(6)
A262112 | 214.22 2 18 0 0 0 0 18.54(0) 17.84(1) @ 18.08(3) @ 21.27(2) 19.85(0) 21.82(2) 21.01(2) @ 14.12(1)
A270383 23197 3 20 0 0 O 0 | 20.49(1) 22.25(0) 23.37(1)  20.90(3) @ 21.41(1) @ 21.62(0) 27.42(7) = 16.35(3)
A45281 267.58 4 22 0 0 0 0 23.60(1) = 22.25(1) = 25.06(1) | 21.47(0) = 25.56(1) = 26.54(0) = 29.96(5) @ 20.19(4)
A958224 27454 5 19 0 |1 0 0 | 26.06(0) 24.72(2) 26.14(2) @ 21.53(0) = 27.53(0) @ 26.43(1) = 31.14(3)  18.43(1)
A50200 295.78 6 48 1 1 0 0 25.58(2)  25.81(3) = 24.20(4) @ 23.88(1) 24.02(2) @ 26.32(3) @ 32.00(9) @ 37.64(9)
A1000642  299.36 = 7 33 0 0 O 0 | 28.354) 30.17(0) 23.06(1) 27.07(3) @ 28.65(1) @ 25.62(1) = 32.88(4) = 22.77(6)
A33181 305.22 8 442 2 0 0 0 24.56(3)  33.24(4) = 36.01(3) = 20.12(0) = 32.09(0) @ 22.32(0) @ 31.13(3) = 19.82(3)
A864119 319.37 9 30 4 0 0 0 31.38(3)  27.21(1) = 25.43(3) | 27.72(0)  28.48(1) = 38.28(2) @ 43.57(11) 22.01(0)
A441284 32240 10 38 0 5 0 0 | 28.38(4)  27.81(1) @ 29.21(4) = 27.99(3) = 30.48(1) = 34.51(9) = 28.57(2) @ 23.56(1)
A524878 342.79 11 33 1 1 0 0 27.13(2)  32.57(0) = 35.42(5) @ 29.47(2) 44.89(1) @ 36.79(1) @ 33.01(4) = 24.55(5)
A480968 | 49463 12 50 0 6 O 0 | 43.56(2) 47.50(1)  61.04(12) 49.58(1) = 48.02(1) = 46.72(5) @ 46.98(7) = 27.57(1)
Law Enforcement
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK ' PD NT PE FP  FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A300052 18024 1 6 0 O O O  17.28(0) 17.27(0) 17.45(1) 16.01(0) 17.66(0) 17.39(1) 18.46(0) 13.73(3)
A379035 19813 2 16 0 1 0 0 | 18.65(0) 18.09(0) = 17.87(1)  15.90(1) = 23.66(1) = 17.48(1) = 19.95(3) = 19.16(6)
A51866 | 223.70 3 5 0 00 0 22.70(1) = 22.53(1) | 19.45(0) | 20.01(0) & 22.61(0) = 21.29(0) | 22.57(2) @ 17.73(0)
A636021 | 232.05 4 17 0 00 0 20.99(2) = 22.52(2) | 19.28(0) | 17.86(1) | 21.29(0) = 22.18(1) | 27.77(4) @ 18.97(4)
A51257 24257 5 32 0 0 0 0 | 22.86(3) 24.00(4) = 19.26(1) @ 21.29(2) = 20.02(0) = 19.88(0) = 29.03(7) = 24.53(6)
A230987 @ 251.35 6 25 0 00 0 19.64(1)  24.09(3) = 23.98(0) @ 22.67(2) @ 24.25(3) @ 24.91(1) | 29.17(6) | 20.42(3)
A47300 25145 7 14 1 0 0O 0 | 25.50(1) 23.41(1) = 20.87(0) = 21.11(0) = 24.33(0) @ 26.82(3) @ 26.21(0) = 22.48(3)

9
30.06(1)

43.30(9)

9
24.04(3)
33.19(4)
28.60(2)
31.69(3)
31.30(1)
39.38(9)
34.48(3)
34.25(6)
35.06(3)
39.05(9)
32.99(3)

64.36(13)

9
22.53(1)
24.04(3)
27.28(0)
29.17(1)
30.06(5)
28.21(1)

29.01(2)

10
20.69(6)

47.62(22)

10
14.86(0)
19.16(2)
21.30(2)
32.66(6)
30.13(9)
29.23(6)
31.62(10)
41.07(18)
30.45(6)
24.22(2)
34.61(9)

45.23(7)

10
16.33(0)
14.86(0)
19.93(1)
22.09(2)
24.18(4)
25.35(5)

24.94(4)

11
10.46(2)

9.85(1)

11
8.47(0)
9.34(1)
8.26(0)
8.60(0)
11.13(0)
7.72(0)
14.69(0)
10.61(2)
9.78(0)
28.62(2)
11.36(1)

14.07(0)

1
6.13(0)
8.47(0)
7.60(0)
9.93(0)
7.46(0)
8.66(0)

6.77(0)
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Facer, Tristan A311484
Krier, Heath A27915
Bell, Patrick A25984
Dupuis, Ron A244806
Rathbun, Bill A41574
Kerr, Christopher A973656
Ng, Sin A339511
Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Bradshaw, Jae A53019
Lurvey, Dan A210816
Gibbs, Richard A53376

Elapsed time: 0 seconds

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

257.55

296.62

301.75

308.29

355.66

358.96

360.84

Final
Time

227.58

348.93

435.56

RANK

24

52

55

62

38

35

PD

39

89

o 1 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
o 1 0 0
0 0 o0 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
Penalties
NT | PE FP  FTDR
0o 0 O 0
o 1 0 0
0o 0 O 0

UberScoreMaster Match Report

19.50(0) | 28.49(5) | 28.48(4) | 19.44(0)
23.83(1) | 24.29(6) = 24.30(5) = 18.85(0)
23.86(0) | 31.70(0) = 33.22(1) | 22.68(0)
31.80(5) | 31.90(10) = 24.81(2) | 25.78(2)
28.43(6) | 28.48(1)  34.81(10) = 26.84(0)
31.01(1) | 38.73(2) = 29.032) | 27.83(0)
26.46(1) | 42.34(5)  31.02(1) | 33.52(2)

Military Veteran (DD-214)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4
17.51(0) 18.80(1)  21.57(0) 20.16(1)
30.08(3) | 35.40(1) | 26.39(0)  35.11(11)
36.33(6) | 46.76(10) = 35.05(8) = 40.01(15)

23.38(2)
41.04(12)
28.68(0)
25.76(2)
32.57(1)
46.83(1)

34.80(2)

5
21.88(0)
39.82(0)

43.88(1)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

22.73(1)
25.86(4)
26.73(0)
29.95(3)
31.70(4)
27.78(1)

30.88(3)

6
20.64(1)
34.58(2)

49.34(8)

32.79(7)
34.04(4)
35.91(2)
30.93(4)
43.84(9)
39.47(8)

47.74(13)

7
25.59(5)
40.61(8)

41.78(8)

17.08(0)
30.21(8)
22.37(0)
20.90(2)
27.39(4)
28.41(5)

27.05(2)

8
17.47(1)
27.17(7)

33.68(8)

32.61(4)
33.46(4)
34.88(1)
36.14(2)
51.51(9)
44.15(9)

45.28(4)

9
30.28(1)
42.43(3)

51.34(9)

22.33(1)
29.99(6)
31.67(7)
30.00(8)
37.95(16)
30.77(9)

27.65(2)

10
23.67(3)
26.21(4)

44.11(15)

10.72(0)
10.75(2)
10.05(1)
20.32(15)
12.14(2)
14.95(0)

14.10(0)

11
10.01(0)
11.13(0)

13.28(1)
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